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WHERE COLOUR
COMES INTO PLAY

COLOUR CHA
F OURWORLD OF COLOURS

Our export team is at your disposal for further questions on the subject of colours as well as on application topics or questions about prices, conditions and
other things. You can find more information about our partners worldwide at www.heinrichkoenig.com (or simply scan the QR code).

,Paths are made by walking them.”

Globalization, digitization, Industry 4.0 - who doesn‘t know them, the buzzwords
and the associated topics of the present and near future. Markets are being vigo-
rously shaken up and are changing rapidly as a result of globalization and digi-
tization. Customer wishes and product requirements are also changing, and the
demands on quality, flexibility and economic efficiency are not becoming any less.
This is undoubtedly not an easy undertaking for a medium-sized company with around
90 employees that wants to maintain its position in a global market. But we are rising to
the challenges. Just as the generations before us have done in our family business: Take
new paths, work out new opportunities, think things in a new way, want to be flexible,
agile: Thus, we have optimized processes and structures in the company, made IT and
merchandise management fit for the future and at the same time continuously develop
new and sophisticated solutions for a variety of specific surface repair problems. In ad-
dition, we offer our customers customized solutions in the form of integrated concepts.
Paints, fillers, finishes through to labels and instructions for use - almost anything is
possible, tailored to specific customer requirements.

What helps us with this is the vast amount of experience that has grown over several
decades. And: We don't want to stay seated on our knowledge, but are happy to pass
it on. With numerous repair tips and many application videos on our website and our
YouTube channel, we share our know-how and also passit on live in our diverse practical
seminars in our in-house training center.

Furthermore, we have our own webshop for the professional on the web. At
www.heinrichkoenig-shop.de you can shop quickly and without a minimum or-
der value (only for german costumer). And in addition to the well-known ,Ko-
nig” brand products for professional use, we have firmly established ourselves
in the consumer sector with the ,picobello® brand, offering a well-rounded
range of products tailored to the needs of the end consumer market. Products
and sets for private users are available via our platform www.picobello-shop.eu.

Bring yourself up to date with ourinnovative range and take a look at the new product
catalog! We would like to thank our customers for their trust! New customers are
warmly welcomed!
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QUICK FILLER

DUO ROYALE
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SOFT WAX

.W#*

>

..-""’/

Uses

Ideal to repair fine scratches and hairline cracks on décor surfaces in interior
areas. Rub in and level with the Special Fillers Applicator. Recommended for
indoor use and for surfaces that are not subject to severe use.

Characteristics
Easy and quick processing. Good overcoatability and easy to seal. Melting point
at60°C.

Uses

Tofill finest scratches in décor surfaces. For the quick filling of small (nail) holes,
to colour and to refill abraded stained furniture edges. Rub in and level with the
Special Fillers Applicator. Recommended for indoor use and for surfaces that
are not subject to severe use.

Characteristics
Easy, quick and neat processing with the handy rotating case. High opacity,
good overcoatability and easy to seal. Melting point at 60°C.

Uses

Tofill small scratches and holes on real wood and décor surfaces in interior areas.
Press in and level with the Special Fillers Applicator. For surfaces that are not
subject to severe use. Recommended for indoor use.

Characteristics
Soft, melts at 74°C. Available in 8cm and in 4cm sticks

ANEDED

Order Code Product Description

130000.... - 003 10x 8cm, standard colour at choice*
130713 - 003 10x 8cm series 713, light wood shades
130714- 003 10x 8cm series 714, wood shades
130750 - 003 10x 8cm series 750, white-grey shades

* Add the desired colour number to the order code (see separate colour
chart).

ilal .

Order Code Product Description
131004....- 045 10x 4cm, standard colour at choice®
131772 - 045 10x 4cm, Serie 772, wood shades

* Add the desired colour number to the order code (see separate colour
chart).

ANERDODn

Order Code Product Description

140008.....-010 10x 8cm, standard colour at choice*
140712-010 10x 8cm, Serie 712, light wood shades
140720-010 20x 4cm, Serie 720, wood shades
140750- 010 10x 8cm, Serie 750, white-grey shades
14073A-010 20x 4cm, Serie 73A, light wood shades
14073B-010 20x 4cm, Serie 73B, dark wood shades
140730-011 40x 4cm, Serie 730, wood shades
140730-013 40x 4cm, Serie 730 in wooden box
140740- 010 10x 8cm, Serie 740 vintage colours
140780-011 20x 8cm, Serie 780, wood shades

* Add the desired colour number to the order code (see separate colour
chart).

HARD WAX

HARD WAX PLUS

MIXED COLOUR SHADES SET

FOR WOOD, DECOR, PLASTICS, METAL, CERAMICS AND MORE ..

W Suitable forindoor and partly for outdoor use.

Melting point in degrees Celsius

m Available in all 50 standard colours

m Special colour matches possible

Uses

Torepair deep scratches, holes and edge damage to real wood and décor surfa-
ces in interior areas. Melt, apply and level with the Combination Planer or the
Special Fillers Applicator.

Characteristics
Hard, melts at 81°C, good elasticity. Available in 8cm and in 4cm sticks. All
colours can be intermixed.

Uses

Especially for scratches, holes and edge damage to real wood, artificial and décor
surfaces in the kitchen, window and flooring sector. Suitable forindoor and outdoor
use. Melt, apply and level with the Combination Planer or Special Fillers Applicator.
By the way: You will find an overview of the most popular Renolit/Cova/Hornschuch
inour colour chert.

Characteristics
Very hard, meltsat 115°C, good elasticity, dimensionally stable from -20°to +110°C.
Available in 8cm and 4cm sticks. All colours can be intermixed.

Uses

Assortment of different wax qualities (no. 130 to 143) for fine colour adjusting
and for transparent effects.Transparent fillers: For the translucent adjustment of
Konig waxes and for the repair of bruises on real wood surfaces without lacquer
crack. Basic shades: To tint Konig waxes.

Contents: 1x Quick Filler transparent 09071; Tx Soft Wax: 0901; 9x Hard Wax:
yellow 0915, red 0917, green 0918, blue 0919, RAL 9005, RAL 9010; transparent:
0902, 0901, 0900; 2x Hard Wax PLUS: transparent 0902, 0900

Find a suitable filler material for your surface and for the different types of damage. All
fillers are of high quality and distinguish themselves by the following properties:

B (Optimally adjusted for different demands and for different surfaces such as wood,

decors, plastics, metal, ceramics, natural and artificial stone

B (an easily be levelled with the Special Fillers Applicator, the Combination Planer or the Metal Planer.

B (Qvercoatable with any Spriih-Konig® aerosol lacquer.

D Suitable for indoor use

m\ Available in our standard RAL colours

S8al:[50[]B)]s]

Order Code Product Description

141008.....-010 10x 8cm, standard colour at choice*
141712-010 10x 8cm, Serie 712, light wood shades
141720- 010 20x 4cm, Serie 720, wood shades
141750-010 10x 8cm, Serie 750, white-grey shades
14173A- 010 20x 4cm, Serie 73A, light wood shades
14173B-010 20x 4cm, Serie 73B, dark wood shades
141730- 011 40x 4cm, Serie 730, wood shades
141730-013 40x 4cm, Serie 730 in wooden box
141740-010 10x 8cm, Serie 740 vintage colours
141780-011 20x 8cm, Serie 780, wood shades

* Add the desired colour number to the order code (see separate colour
chart).

ANERERNEDD

Order Code Product Description

143008 ....- 010 10x 8cm, standard colour at choice*
143670-010 10x 8cm, Serie 670, Renolit wood décor
143671-010 10x 8cm, Serie 671, Renolit solid décor
143712-010 10x 8cm, Serie 712, light wood shades
143720-010 20x 4cm, Serie 720, wood shades
143750- 010 10x 8cm, Serie 750, white-grey shades
14373A-010 20x 4cm, Serie 73A, light wood shades
14373B-010 20x 4cm, Serie 73B, dark wood shades
143730-0M1 40x 4cm, Serie 730, wood shades
143780-011 20x 8cm, Serie 780, wood shades

* Add the desired colour number to the order code (see separate colour
chart).

Order Code
144500 - 010

Product Description
Mixed Colour Shades Set



EFFECT WAX

HARD WAX MATT

CERAMICFILLER®

REX-LITH

Uses

For real wood surfaces whose colour effect changes with changing light (e.g.
at Maple or Mahogany). Melt, fill in and level with the leading edge of the
Combination Planer or Fillers Aplicator.

Characteristics
Hard, meltsat approx. 81°C, transparent colour setting, contains effect pigments,
Available in 4cm sticks.

Uses

Torepair deep scratches, holes and edge damage to very dull surfaces in interior
areas. Melt, fill in and level with the leading edge of the Combination Planer or
Special Fillers Applicator.

Characteristics
Hard, melts at 81°C, stays matt after levelling. Available in 4cm sticks.

Uses

To repair scratches, holes and edge damage on tiles, ceramics and concrete
building blocks in interior and exterior areas. Melt, fill in and level with the
Special Fillers Applicator.

Characteristics
Very hard, water absorption < 1%, melts at 130°C. Available in 20 colours in

Uses
Ideal to repair major damage to corners and edges of real wood, décor and metal
surfacesininterior areas. (If used outside, a UV-stable sealer has to be applied.)

Characteristics

2A solvent-based two-component filler, extraordinary hard, little shrinkage
(1-2%), can be treated mechanically after curing. Curing time: 20-30 min. Can
be coloured with Kénig touch-up materials.

**Accessories: Rex-Lith DUO: 2x Hardener Paste, 2x Plastic Films, 2x Spatula
und 2x Tube Squeeze Key. Tube: 1x Hardener Paste, Plastic Films, Spatula and

Note: In Germany, the products “Rex-Lith” and “Hardener Paste” are subject to the sales restrictions under the Chemicals Prohibition Directive
(ChemVerbotsV of 20.01.2017). The products may be sold to commercial customers only.

AQUAWOOD FILLER

Uses

Tofill small cracks and open joints on untreated/primed wood, laminate, MDF
and metal surface.Slightly overfill damaged area and, after curing, level with
sandpaper or with the Metal Planer.

Characteristics
A water-based one-component filler, hard, drying period 30-60 minutes.

< OB

Order Code Product Description
146004 .... -010  20x 4cm, standard colour at choice®
146770-010 20x 4cm, Serie 770, wood shades

* Add the desired colour number to the order code (see separate colour
chart).

< OEHNEL

Order Code Product Description
147004.... -010  20x 4cm, standard colour at choicel*

147771-010 20x 4cm, Serie 771, wood shades
* Add the desired colour number to the order code (see separate colour
chart).

Order Code Product Description
149004.... -010  20x 4cm, standard colour at choice*
149775-010 20x 4cm, Serie 775

* Add the desired colour number to the order code (see separate colour
chart).

<0

Order Code Product Description
150002 - 057 DUO: Wood / White and accessories**
151012- 057 Transparent, tube 120g and accessories**
151075-058 Transparent, tin 7509 and accessories**
152015-057 Wood, tube 150g and accessories**
152101-058 Wood, tin 10009 and accessories**
153020 - 057 White, tube 200g and accessories**
153101-058 White, tin 1000g and accessories**
154020 - 057 Beech, tube 190g and accessories**
155020 - 057 Black , tube 1959 and accessories**
155101 - 058 Black, tin 1000g and accessories**
170001 Hardener Paste, tube 10g
150100 Rex-Lith Colour Mixing Assortment

(please also see page 24)

N
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Order Code Product Description

A15500.... -054  Tube* 100mland accessories

* Add the desired colour number to the order code (see separate colour
chart).

IF-139 PLUS:
FOR CONTINUOUS USE IN PRODUCTION

Can be used on almost all surfaces

Fast melting phase, short cooling time
High density and strong bond

~Very good adhesion of coating systems

‘Easy to paint with'NC, 2K; water and UV lacquers
Acéepts stains, waxes and oils

Mechanical grinding, cutting, planing, milling, brushing
and also drilling possible

PA-ASTFULLER: FOR QUICK USE ON SITE
AND IN WORKSHOPS

Very good adhesion to wood, veneer, woodwork
Non-toxic for user and environment
Solid, does not shrink

Filling only once, even with farge holes

Fast melting phases and short cooling times (only seconds)
Sanding, cutting, planing, milling possible

Very long storage stability

IF-139 PLUS | 30CM STICKS UND GRANULES

Uses

Ideal for filling knotholes, wood cracks, joints and drill holes.s. It can be used
on almost all surfaces such as solid wood and veneer, woodwork, chipboard, MDF
and synthetic materials. For continuous use in production (10hrs). Fast melting
phase, short cooling time. Accepts stains, waxes and oils. Mechanical grinding,
cutting, planing, milling, brushing and also drilling possible.

Characteristics
Very hard, melting point at approx. 180 ° , strongly adheres, high density.

Uses

Quick Filling of Knotholes, Wood Cracks, Joints and Drill Holes. Ideally suited for the
quick repair of defects. Very good adhesion to wood, veneer, woodwork. Solid, does
not shrink. Fast melting phases and short cooling times (only seconds).

Characteristics
Based on polyamide. @1Tmm. Hard and flexible, melting point at approx. 160°C.

16

TO0LS

161600 161610 161605

-0

Order Code Product Description
139P30...... 10x 30cm, stick*
139P00...... 20kg bag, granules*

* Add the desired colour number to the order code.

Available colours: 300415 Black, 300615 Pine, 300715 Chestnut,
300815 Mahogany, 300915 Wenge, 301015 Anthracite (similiar
to RAL7016)

300615 300715 300815 300915
301015 300415

Order Code Product Description
11-134.. 10x 25¢m, stick*

* Add the desired colour number to the order code.

Available colours: 01 Walnut, 02 Black, 03 Pine, 04 Ash,
05 Grey, 06 Yellow, 07 Mahogany, 08 Oak, 09 Amber (trans-
parent), 10 Light Pine, 11 Larch, 12 Wenge, 14 Beech,
15 White, 16 Ivory

Order Code Product Description

161600 Rali Planer Monoblock 105

161604 Spare Part for Rali Planer Monoblock (10 pcs)
161610 Planer, 50mm Leitz-Cutter

161605 Cooling Block 120

25-1001 Melt Gun HRA 220 with thermostat, incl.

additional jet noozle (2,5 mm)



GRAINING PEN

FELTTOUCH-UP DYE PEN

TOUCH-UP DYE

(e ||

Uses
For the colouring (translucent) replication of the grain pattern on wood and
décor surfaces in interior areas.

Characteristics
Ready forimmediate use. A felt pen with a fine paint brush style tip. Solvent-ba-
sed tincture. Available in 17 wood shades (see separate colour chart).

EU 2004/4211B/e (840): <840g/LVOC

Uses
For the colouring replication of the grain pattern on wood and décor surfaces
and to colour abrasions on wood. Recommended for indoor use.

Characteristics

Immediately ready for use. A felt pen with a solid polyester tip for variable
stroke widths. Filled with solvent-based Touch-Up Dye 220. Pen is refillable.
Solvent-based tincture.

EU 2004/4211B/e (840): <840g/LVOC

Uses
For the colouring replication of the grain pattern on wood and décor surfaces
and to colour abrasions on wood. Recommended for indoor use.

Characteristics
Immediately ready for use. Filled with solvent-based.

EU 2004/4211B/e (840): <840g/LVOC

@O

Order Code Product Description

205000.... - 186 10 pens, standard colour at choice*

205112 - 186 10 pens, series 112, wood shades
(shades 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10)

205113 - 186 10 pens, series 113, light wood shades

(shades 1,2,3,11,12,13, 14,15, 16, 17)

* Add the desired colour number to the order code (see separate colour
chart).

Ola]50]s+

Order Code Product Description
210000....- 123 10 pens, standard colour at choice*
210715-123 10 pens, series 715, wood shades

* Add the desired colour number to the order code (see separate colour
chart).

Ola]50]s+

Order Code Product Description
220000....- 116 10 bottles, standard colour at choice*
220715-116 10 bottles, series 715, wood shades

* Add the desired colour number to the order code (see separate colour chart).

COLOUR CONCENTRATE

COLOURTOUCH-UP

i

PREMIUM EDGE PEN

PRACTICAL, HANDY, EFFECTIVE

| OURTOUCH-UP MATERIALS EXCEL ESPECIALLY IN:

Very short drying periods
Wipe and water resistance
High opacity and good bonding
Colours are intermixable

Tailored to the Konig fillers

m Glazing
M7,

5 Suitable for outdoor use

-‘@Mhﬁdnglt-iqgandardcolours " | Available in our standard RAL colours
) — ———

Uses
For the tinting and colour-intensifying of all Kdnig touch-up materials, except
of waterbased products. To colour Polyester Filling Lacquer.

Characteristics
Availablein7 colours (0906 orange, 0910 brown, 0911 black, 0915 yellow, 0917
red, 0918 green, 0919 blue).

EU 2004/4211B/e (840): <840g/LVOC

Uses

The quick touch-up by brush. For the pre-colouring of small and medium-sized
damage and for spot retouching and lacquering on décor, plastic and metal
surfaces in interior and exterior areas.

Characteristics

A covering lacquer pen with an integrated brush. High opacity. Good adhesion.
Lightfast and weatherresistant. , acrylic-based .Sheen level: silk matt. Overco-
atable with all Konig touch-up and spray lacquers.

EU 2004/4211B/e (840): <840g/LVOC

Uses
The innovative Premium pen for the covering colouring of corners, edges and
grooves on wood and décor surfaces. Recommended for indoor and outdoor use.

Characteristics

Dries quickly, wipe-resistant, scratch-proof and overcoat-
able. Optimized acrylic-based lacquer quality for a contin-
uous lacquer flow. Acrylic-hased

EU 2004/4211B/e (840): <840g/LVOC

B Overcoatable with
Spriih-Konig® lacquers

[ | Weather resistant and
lightfast
B Sparetips available for all pens

Order Code Product Description

215000....- 116 10 bottles, standard colour at choice*

* Add the desired colour number to the order code (see separate colour
chart).

[© [ 8 £ 0

Order Code Product Description

240000.... - 118 10bottles, standard colour at choice*
240710-118 10 bottles, series 710, wood shades
240750- 118 10 bottles, series 750, white-grey shades

* Add the desired colour number to the order code (see separate colour
chart).

Olal
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Order Code Product Description

243000....- 164** 10 pens, standard colours at choice*
243710-234 10 pens, series 710, wood shades
243750- 234 10 pens, series 750,white-grey shades

* Add the desired colour number to the order code (see separate colour
chart).

i [ 13 Container number (-164) refers to a pen. When ordering the
desired colour number, please specify the quantity 10.



PREMIUM WINDOW PEN

==

HEM ALL!

r— RENOLIT

Uses

A covering lacquer pen for the colouring of mitre joints. Optimized tip and
lacquer quality ensure a continuous lacquer flow. Recommended for indoor
and outdoor use.

Characteristics
Dries quickly, wipe-resistant, scratch-proof and overcoatable. Acrylic-based.

EU 2004/4211B/e (840): <840g/LVOC

m D .
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Order Code Product Description

243546..... -164** 10 pens, window colours at choice*
243596.... -164** 10 pens, metallic colours at choice*

* Add the desired colour number to the order code (see separate colour
chart).

\[0] 4 Container number (-164) refers to a pen. When ordering the
desired colour number, please specify the quantity 10.

COVA

Especially for RENOLIT foils in the field of building elements - doors and windows - we have launched perfectly matched colour ranges for our fillers (Hard Wax PLUS) and
retouching products (PREMIUM Window Pen) and are recommended by RENOLIT as a leading manufacturer of repair products.

AENOLIT

HORNSCHUCH

We enthusiastically drive the development of new solutions

TOUCH-UP PAINT BOX

and products in the field of smart surface repair. We are just as

passionate when it comes to the subject of paint. Especially

forthe area of windows and doors, you will find 130 of the top

foil colours (Renolit, Cova and Hornschuch) for the products

Premium Window Pen, Hard Wax PLUS and Special Lacquer.
Inaddition, there are several hundred foil colours available as
custom-made colours. If the colour you need is not included,
simply use our colour service. We will match the colours of the

BRUSH PEN CLEAR LACQUER

repair products exactly to the desired foil or profile.

Uses
The compact aid for touch-up work from translucent to covering on wood and
décor surfaces in interior and exterior areas.

Characteristics

Acrylic-based dry lacquer dissolvable with Knig Cellulose Thinner. The Touch-
Up Paint Box contains 12 colour chips, 1Red Marten Brush, 1x Cellulose Thinner
(10ml), 1 Plastic Film, 1x Pipette.

Uses

For spot lacquering, priming, sealing and gloss level adjustment on real wood,
décor, plastic and metal surfaces. For indoor and outdoor use. Also suitable to
make bright abrasions in the lacquer “disappear”.

Characteristics

A clear lacquer pen with an integrated brush. Lacquer floww easy to activate
thanks to innovative pen technology. Lightfast and weather-resistant acrylic-ba-
sed product.

EU 2004/4211B/e (840): <840g/LVOC

BRUSH PEN COVERING LACQUER

Uses

The quick touch-up by brush. For the pre-colouring of small and medium-sized
damage and for spot retouching and lacquering on décor, plastic and metal
surfaces in interior and exterior areas.

Characteristics

A covering lacquer pen with an integrated brush. High opacity. Good adhesion.
Lightfast and weatherresistant. , acrylic-based .Sheen level: silk matt. Overco-
atable with all Kdnig touch-up and spray lacquers.

EU 2004/4211B/e (840): <840g/LVOC

OJola

Order Code Product Description
250000- 130 Touch-Up Paint Box, complete
250101 ....- 132 Replacement chip, colour at choice*

* Add the desired colour number to the order code (see separate colour
chart).

mn »
/

Product Description
10 pens, sheen level at choice*

Order Code
268000....- 123
*Add desired sheen level number to order code.
Available sheen levels:

910000 (deep matt), 810000 (matt),), 710000 (silk matt),
610000 (silk gloss), 510000 (gloss), 410000 (high gloss)
715411 (silk matt with pearl glimmer)

615411 (silk gloss with pearl glimmer)

515411 (gloss with pearl glimmer)

Ola)

FIEmED

Order Code Product Description

288000...-123 10 pens, standard colour at choice*
288710-123 10 pens, series 710, wood shades
288750-123 10 pens, series 750, white-grey shades

* Add the desired colour number to the order code (see separate colour chart).

Note: The standard colours RAL 9003, 9005, 9010, 9016 are also available in
sheen level high gloss (419003, 419005, 4199010,
419016).



SPRAYI'WHATEVER YOU WANT!

In cooperation with the company Krautzberger, Heinrich Konig developed a top functional
spray device named KING operating with resealable lacquer cartridges. This system makes it
possible to coat perfectly small surfaces and thus is ideal for use in the repair sector. New in
the program: The KING cartridge as an empty container for filling your own paint systems.

Clean working: Thanks to the cartridge system, there is no longer a risk of splashing or
leaking of the colour making it possible to even work cleanly on difficult to reach areas
and overhead. Flexible colour play: The colour cartridges can be exchanged during one working cycle as often
as desired. Thus, there are no limits of colour variation for the user. The cartridges are available in many colours.
Efficient and economical: Being resealable, the cartridges make it possible to process small quantities. And the
selective application and fine layers of paint result in very short drying times. Easy to clean: A cleaning cartridge
ensures cleaning in seconds.

& \\ G E W Efficient, economical B Easy colour changing
B (lean working B Easytoclean

KING SPRAY DEVICE KING ACRYLIC COVERING LACQUER O] Jrafsa ]|~

Uses Order Code Product Description Uses Order Code Product Description

Highly efficient hand-held spray device that works very economically withreseal- 409030 King complete set: Acrylic-based covering lacquer for fine retouching or colour adjustmentsduring 248243 ....-301 Cartridges, RAL-colours at choice*
able paint cartridges. This system enables perfect spraying of small surfaces with with nozzle unit @ 0.3 mm repairs, also suitable for decorative purposes. 248943 ....-301 Cartridges S.A., each of any colour from
minimal use of paint and is therefore ideally suited for repair and maintenance. and hose with quick coupling colourrange

=0 (Characteristics
- Characteristics 409050 King complete set: '| i 'rw Acrylic-based covering lacquer.
Hand-held spray device including hose with standard quick-release coupling for with nozzle unit @ 0.5 mm "
compressor (1Tmm), special grease, instructions for use - with nozzle cartridge and hose with quick coupling

o EU 2004/4211B/e (840): <840g/LVOC
ineither @0.3 mm or @ 0.5 mm.

*Add desired colour number to order code - Available RAL shades: 1013, 7015, 7016, 7021,9001,9002, 9003, 9005, 9010, 9016. Further lacquers, sheen levels and colours available on request.

S
27

KING EMPTY CARTRIDGES KING ACRYLIC COVERING LACQUER WB-L O] Jrafsa ]|~

Uses Order Code Product Description Uses Order Code Product Description
Empty cartridges for the KING hand-held spray device for self-filling of yourown 222248 - 403 10 Empty cartridges (solvent-based) Special lacquer for the opaque colouring of foil-covered window components 248546 .... - 301 Cartridges S.A., window colours at
product, including all components. Available in two qualities: For solvent-based ~ A22248 - 403 10 Empty cartridges (water-based) as well as end and overcaps of ASA / UPVC windows. choice*

* Add the desired colour number to the order code (see separate colour

products (2xxxxx) or water-based / AQUA products (A2xxxxx).
chart).

- {'-w Characteristics
/ Characteristics }_:i’/ Wipe-resistant covering lacquer. Acrylic-hased. Available in the most popular

Filling quantity of < 17ml, resealable cartridge. window colours.

EU 2004/4211B/e (840): <840g/LVOC

Especially for RENOLIT foils in the field of building elements - doors and windows - we have launched perfectly matched colour ranges for our fillers (Hard Wax PLUS) and '
retouching products (PREMIUM Window Pen, KING Covering Lacquer WB-L) and are recommended by RENOLIT as a leading manufacturer of repair products. -

REMOLIT
KING ACRYLIC CLEAR LACQUER I E
Uses Order Code Product Description KING CLEANING SOLUTION
For spot lacquering, priming, sealing and gloss level adjustment on real wood, 248268 ....- 403 Cartridges, Sheen level at choice* Uses Order Code Product Description
décor, plastic and metal surfaces. Forindoor and outdoor use. (leaning solution in the King cartridge to clean the King spray nozzle or forinter- 248777 - 301 Cleaning solution cartidges

mediate cleaning when changing the colour.
Characteristics
Acrylic-based clear lacquer in the King cartridge. e st Characteristics
*Available sheen levels: 410000 (high gloss), 510000 (gloss), 610000 (silk gloss), ‘:":" - Resealable. Available in solvent-based and water-based quality.
710000 (silk matt), 810000 (matt), 910000 (deep matt).

EU 2004/4211B/e (840): <840g/LVOC EU 2004/4211B/e (840): <840g/LVOC



SPECIAL REPAIR LACQUER PLUS

FURNITURE LACQUER PLUS

SUPER-HIGH GLOSS

Uses

To seal repairs without showing overspray and to adjust the sheen of the sur-
face.Forindoor use on wood, décor and metal surfaces. Soft spray technology:
considerably less spray mist, a smoother and pressure-reduced spraying and
an even finer spray mist.

Characteristics
Transparent nitrocellulose combination lacquer, available from deep matt to
gloss.

Uses

A high build lacquer to seal repairs and to re-lacquer small parts. For indoor
and outdoor use on wood, décor, metal and many plastic surfaces. Soft spray
technology: considerably less spray mist, a smoother and pressure-reduced
spraying and an even finer spray mist.

Characteristics
Transparent acrylic lacquer, avialable from deep matt to high gloss

Uses

For the re-lacquering of small high-gloss surfaces like e.g. profiles, frames and
edges. To protect metal parts (brass, copper etc.) from oxidation and tarnishing,
e.g. to be used for the repair of high-gloss finished musical instruments made
from wood. Recommended for indoor use.

Characteristics
Transparent acryliclacquer, can be used to create very thin coats, good adhesion
properties.

Ola)

Order Code Product Description
3..300-215 150ml, sheen levels at choice®
3..300- 240 400ml, sheen levels at choice®

Add desired sheen level to order code

Available sheen level:

36 deep matt

37 matt

38silk matt

39silk gloss

40 goss

Order Code Product Description
3..300-215 150ml, sheen levels at choice®
3..300- 240 400ml, sheen levels at choice*

*Add desired sheen level to order code

Available sheen level:
42 deep matt

43 matt

44 silk matt

45silk gloss

46 gloss

47 high gloss

Product Description

Super-High Gloss, 400ml

Order Code
353000 - 240

AQUA CLEAR LACQUER

P -
Dot

LP SHADE EQUALIZER

PF COVERING LACQUER

PERFECT MATCH

together - whatever you want. The aerosols excels in:

B Veryshort drying periods

B Wipeand waterresistance

E Glazing

Suitable for outdoor use

2| Available in our standard RAL colours

Uses
A high build lacquer to seal repairs and to re-lacquer small parts. For interior
use on wood, décor and metal surfaces. Ideal for oiled and waxed surfaces.

Characteristics
Water-based transparent acryliclacquer. The environment-friendly alternative
to the Furniture Lacquer PLUS. Odourless. Very little colour-intensifying effect.

Uses

For an intensive colouring/re-colouring of small parts of wood and décor sur-
faces in interior areas. To level off minor lacquer damage and to adjust slight
colour deviations.

Characteristics
Coloured, highly translucent NC-lacquer. Sheen level: silk matt.

Uses

For a fully opaque colour adjustment and for the varnishing of repairs in the
solid colour sector. To varnish partial areas. For interior and exterior use on
solid wood, décor, metal and many plastic surfaces. Soft spray technology:
considerably less spray mist, a smoother and pressure-reduced spraying and
an even finer spray mist.

Characteristics
Pigmented full-covering acrylic lacquer. Sheen level: silk matt.

In order to achieve best repair results, we provide with our Spriih-Konig® brand an assort-
ment of aerosols matched to the respective repair requirements. Whether for sealing repairs,
for adjusting the degree of gloss, for effects, for priming, for preparation or everything

| Good adhesion

B Optimally tailored to the Konig fillers

| Waterbased

S8 Special colour matches possible

~|O]a

Product Description
150ml, silk matt
400ml, sheen levels at choice*

Order Code
A34400- 243
A3..00-242

Available sheen level:
42 deep matt

43 matt

44silk matt

45silk gloss

46 gloss

Add desired sheen level to order code

Olalso]s~

Product Description
LP Shade Equalizer, 400ml
standard colours at choice*

Order Code
328000....- 240

* Add the desired colour number to the order code (see separate colour
chart).

Ola]: Jufsr
Product Description

PF Acrylic-Covering Lacquer, 400ml
standard shades (RAL) at choice*

* Add the desired colour number to the order code (see separate colour
chart).

Order Code
372000....- 240

Note: Standard colours RAL 9003, 9005, 9010, 9016 are also available in
sheen level high gloss (419003, 419005, 4199010, 419016).



PFH COVERING LACQUER - ONLY WHILE STOCKS LAST

Uses

For a half opaque colour adjustment and for the varnishing of repairs in the
solid colour sector. To varnish partial areas. For interior and exterior use on
solid wood, décor, metal and many plastic surfaces.

Characteristics
Pigmented half-covering acrylic lacquer. Sheen level: silk matt.

Uses
Aspecial lacquer for the opaque colouring of foil-covered window components
as well as end and overcaps of ASA / UPVC windows.

Characteristics
A pigmented covering lacquer based on acrylic with high opacity, dries rapidly.
Available in the most popular window colours.

EFFECT LACQUER, FINE PEARL TEXTURE

Uses

For use on décor pearl texture surfaces (solid colours), e.g. on window profiles
to restore the texture after a repair (e.g. with Hard Wax PLUS). Finally, the
treated area must be coated with the appropriate covering lacquer. For indoor
and outdoor use.

Characteristics
Acrylic-based Clear Lacquer with fine pearl texture effect. Dries rapidly. Good
adhesion to many lacquer and plastic surfaces (not to Soft-UPVC).

Uses

To rectify large areas of repaired or plain-coloured, freshly lacquered surfa-
ces on which just the glimmer effect is still missing. Suitable for indoor and
outdoor use.

Characteristics
Acrylic-based clear lacquer with glimmer structure effect. Dries rapidly. Good
adhesion to many lacquer and plastic surfaces (not to Soft-PVC).

Uses

Adhesion Primer to improve lacquer adhesion to diverse plastic materials and
metalsn in Kombination mit Kdnig Farb- und Klarlackystemen. To increase
lacquer adhesion to Konig fillers under mechanical stress. Suitable for indoor
and outdoor use.

Characteristics
Aphysically drying system. A single application s sufficient. Matt film formation.
Dries rapidly.

Order Code
373000....- 240

Molal
Product Description

PFH Acrylic-Covering Lacquer, 400ml
standard shades at choice*

** Add the desired colour number to the order code (see colour chart).

Order Code
374246....- 240

Ola)

Product Description
Special Lacquer, 400ml

* Add the desired colour number to the order code (see separate colour

chart).

Order Code

Product Description

348000810916 - 240 Fine Pearl Texture, 400ml

Order Code

352000515411 - 240
352000615411 - 240
352000715411 - 240
352000815411 - 240
352000915411 - 240

Order Code
313700 - 240

Clal

Product Description
400ml, gloss

400ml, silk gloss
400ml, silk matt
400ml, matt

400ml, deep matt

Product Description
Adhesion-Primer, 400ml

UNIVERSAL BASECOAT

Uses

Foran embedding priming, e.g. as sealing primer for a new structure, as blocking
primer for a repair, as smoothing primer for closed-porous surfaces. To be used
on both light and dark woods. Recommended for indoor use.

Characteristics

Atransparent lacquer based on nitrocellulose. Can be sanded after approx. 20 minu-
tes. Little firing effect. Overcoatable with all Kénig touch-up and aerosol lacquers.
Sheen level: matt.

Uses

A high build and completely opaque primer, when body, interior parts, MDF-
boards and chipboards are to be re-coated with a covering lacquer. A mobile
spray system for priming. For indoor and outdoor use.

Characteristics

Awhite-tinted nitrocellulose-based primer. Physically drying system. Good cross-
linking and flow properties with excellent hardness and resistance. Very good for
sanding.

MOISTURE AND BLOOM ELIMINATOR PLUS

ANTI STICK AGENT

DIMETHYLETHER

Uses
To remove grey bloom, water and alcohol stains on NC lacquered surfaces. For
indoor use.

Characteristics
Afast reacting lacquer dissolvent, providing a complete new formation of the
upper lacquer coat.

Uses
To prevent sticking grooves between sealing tape and the not yet cured thick
layer glaze on windows and doors (ensures resistance to caking). Forindoor use.

Characteristics
A colourless wax-based product free from silicone.

Uses
Propellant for Konig aerosols.

Order Code
312000 - 240

Order Code
359000 - 240

Order Code
319000 - 245

Order Code
322000 - 245

Order Code
999997-240

Product Description

Universal Basecoat, 400ml

COlal”

Product Description
Prime Lacquer White, 400m|

Product Description

Moisture and Bloom Eliminstor PLUS,
400ml

Product Description

Anti Stick Agent, 400ml

Product Description
Dimethylether, 400m|



WELL STOWED, EVERYTHING THERE!

@ ALL-IN-ONEKIT | 603005

One for all: With this new ALL-IN-ONE kit you are well prepared for all kinds of damage - small scratches on the cabinet door, a chipped washbasin, an incorrectly set drill hole in a wall tile,
scuff marks on a wood table or whatever. With the ALL-IN-ONE kit you repair a variety of surface damage quickly, effectively and durably. Evade costly and time extensive replacement works
and make your rooms and objects look really good again. The ALL-IN-ONE Kit is ideal for facility services, hotels and gastronomy.

The new kit contains almost all kinds of fillers like Duo Royale, Soft Wax, Hard Wax, Hard Wax PLUS, Rex-Lith and Ceramic Filler as well as the fillers for sanitary ceramics and natural stone.
Furthermore, various touch-up materials such as the lacquer pens Premium Edge Pen and Brush Pen as well as all necessary accessories and tools. As with all the other assortments and sets,
everything is clearly and functionally arranged in this kit.

Order Code Product Description

131603

140720
141720
141750
143720
144500
147771
149775
150002
161149
162 000
163 000
165000
165 200
165300
205112
243000

250600
268 000

A268 10
288710
295000
338300

339300

BANRSN

22x Duo Royale,

from most popular wood shades

20x 4cm, Soft Wax, series 720

20x 4cm, Hard Wax, series 720

10x 8cm, Hard Wax, series 750

20x 4cm, Hard Wax PLUS, series 720

1x Mixed Colour Shades Set

20x 4cm, Hard Wax matt, series 771

20x 4cm, Ceramic Filler, series 775

1x Rex-Lith DUO, Hardenerincl.*

1x Special Fillers Applicator, transparent
10x Plastic Films

1x Metal Planer

1x Edge Planer

1x Modelling Instrument, 116/0

1x Modelling Instrument, 120/53

10x Graining Pen, series 112

3x Premium Edge Pen

(9005 Jet Black, 9010 Pure White, 7035
Lightgrey)

1x Touch-Up Paint Box incl. mixing Palette
4x Brush Pen Clear Lacquer,

(high gloss, silk gloss, silk matt, matt)

1x AQUA Brush Pen Clear Lacquer, matt
10x Brush Pen Covering Lacquer, series 710
3x Pipette

1x Special Repair Lacquer PLUS,

silk matt, 150ml

1x Special Repair Lacquer PLUS, silk gloss,
150ml

Convince yourself of our current assortments - whether for use in the workshop, in produc-
tion or on-site at the customer: Optimally tailored to diverse requirements and different
fields of application, the systems are extremely clearly and functionally arranged in wooden

and plastic kits.

' Flooring, Stairs

‘ Hotels, Gastronomy, Facility Services

343300
345300
A34400
398000
403004

403013
403030
403041
403071
403073
406 000
407000
410610
410611
410612
410601
410602
410603
410604
411000
412007
418100
419000
421500
422000

430123
438620
507000

1x Furniture Lacquer PLUS, matt, 150ml
1x Furniture Lacquer PLUS, silk gloss, 150ml
1x AQUA Clear Lacquer, silk matt, 150m|
1x Spray Lubricant, 75ml

1x Natural and Artificial Stone Filler,
transparent

1x Natural/Artificial Stone Filler, black
2x REPAIRLUX® Cannula for syringe

1x REPAIRLUX® Cleaner, 100ml

1x Compact Light (without batteries)

3x Batteries, micro 1.5V AAA

1x Special Scraper

1x Brass Brush

1x Sanitary Filler, 3ml, Euro-White

1x Sanitary Filler, 3ml, Chamonix-White
1x Sanitary Filler, 3ml, ArcticWhite

3x Cannula for syringe

5x Wooden Spatula, small

10x Clear Film Strip

10x Special Sandpaper, grit 220

1x Sanding and Polishing Cloth, 10x13cm
7x Micro Sanding Paper, grit 1800-12000
1x Cork Sanding Block with Felt Pad

1x Felt Pad

1x Cleaning Cloth, yellow

1x Assortment of Cotton Cloths, DIN A5,
10 pcs

1x Red Marten Brush assortment

1x Battery Melter, blue

1x Intensive Cleaner, 100ml

e 2

. Windows, Doors, Winter Gardens

@ Discontinued item, only while stocks last!

516000
652090
521000
521100
542000
603 095
609002
609003
641120
655500
710000
711000

1x Eco Cleaner, 100ml

1x Special Oil, 10ml

1x Basic Polish, 100ml

1x High-End Polish, 100m|

1x Furniture Cleaner, 100ml

1x Mixing Palette

1x Selection of Graded Sandpaper
1x Sanding Pad, coarse, 10x6cm
5x Mixing Cup, 40ml

1x Sanding Liquid, 100m|

1x Cellulose Thinner, 100ml

1x Liquid Sandpaper, 100ml

EB2910-420 10x Spare Tips Brush Pen

*Note: In Germany, the products “Rex-Lith DUO” and “Hardener
Paste” are subject to the sales restrictions under the Chemicals
Prohibition Directive (ChemVerbotsV of 20.01.2017). The pro-
ducts may be sold to commercial customers only.




@ UNIVERSAL KIT FURNITURE/INTERIOR FINISHING 1 | 603 001

OrderCode  Product Description

130714
14073A
140738
14173A
14173B
144500
150002
161149
162000
163000
165000
205112
243000

268000

@ SERVICE KIT FURNITURE/INTERIOR FINISHING

10x 8cm Quick Filler, series 714
20x 4cmSoft Wax, series 73A

20x 4cm Soft Wax, series 73B

20x 4cm Hard Wax, series 73A

20x 4cm Hard Wax, series 73B

1x Mixed Colour Shade Assortment
1x Rex-Lith DUO, hardener incl *
1x Special Fillers Applicator (transparent)
10x Plastic Films

1x Metal Planer

1x Edge Planer

10x Graining Pen, series 112

5x Premium Edge Pen

black, white and grey shades

5x Brush Pen Clear Lacquer

288000
288000

337300
338300

A34400
406000
407000
411000
413600
418000
419000
422000

(high gloss, silk gloss, silk matt, matt,

deep matt)

Brush Pen Covering Lacquer (4 mixed shades)
11x Brush Pen Covering Lacquer, different
popular wood shades

1x Special Repair Lacquer PLUS, matt, 400m|
1x Special Repair Lacquer PLUS,

silk matt, 400ml

1x AQUA Clear Lacquer, silk matt, 150ml

1x Special Scraper

1x Brass Brush

1x Sanding and Polishing Cloth, 10x13cm

1x Wire Wool, extra-fine

1x Cork Sanding Block

1x Felt Pad

1x Assortment of Cotton Cloths

| 612002

The Universal Kit 603 001 is the comprehensive system for the
professional, high quality repair of nearly any kind of damage
onwood and décor surfaces in the interior area (furniture, stairs,
floorings). From Quick Filler, Soft Wax and Hard Wax series to
Rex-Lith through to numerous touch-up materials, the kit
comprises all products required to execute a good repair. All
necessary accessories and processing tools are also included
as well as clear lacquers for sealing. Despite the large range
everything is in its place in this kit, clearly and functionally
arranged. With drawers, pull-out compartments and pen
holders everything is variable and can be arranged according
to your individual needs in a very flexible way like a shelving
system. The kit is used in the workshop or even on-site at the
customer’s premises.

430001 1x Red Marten Brush No. 1
430002 2x Red Marten Brush No. 2
434000 1x Magnifying Glass
439001 1x Gas Heating Iron
439018 1x Refill Gas, 100ml

439440 1x Special Heater Blade

507000 1x Intensive Cleaner, 150ml
542000 1x Furniture Cleaner, 150ml
543000 1x Furniture Refresher, 150ml
603095 1x Mixing Palette

609002 1x Selection of Graded Sandpaper
609003 3x Sanding Pad, coarse

641120 3x Mixing Cup, 40ml

710000 1x Cellulose Thinner, 150ml
711000 1x Liquid Sandpaper, 100ml

EB2910-420  10x Spare Tips Brush Pen

The handy service kit, the smaller version of the universal kit,
has been designed as a mobile repair system and is ideal for
use with e.g. customers on site. Various soft wax and hard wax
series with a large selection of wood colours are included as
fillers. In addition, all necessary auxillaries and an AQUA clear
lacquer for sealing are included. Our service kit is not only
practical, it also guarantees a professional appearance.

@ UNIVERSAL KIT INTERIOR FINISHING 2 | 603 002

The comprehensive system “Furniture/Interior Finishing 2" 603
002 making it possible to execute high-quality repairs of nearly
any kind of damage to not only wood and décor surfaces, but
also to tiles and very matt surfaces.

Order Code  Product Description

130714 10x 8cm Quick Filler, series 714
14073A 20x 4cm Soft Wax, series 73A
140738 20x 4cm Soft Wax, series 73B
14173A 20x 4cm Hard Wax, series 73A
14173B 20x 4cm Hard Wax, series 73B
143720 20x 4cm Hard Wax PLUS, series 720
144500 1x Colour Shade Assortment
146770 20x 4cm Effect Wax, series 770
147771 20x 4cm Hard Wax Matt, series 771
149775 20x 4cm Ceramic Filler, series 775
150002 1x Rex-Lith DUO, hardener incl.*
161149 2x Special Fillers Applicator (transparent)

162000 10x Plastic Films
163000 1x Metal Planer
165000 1x Edge Planer

205112 10x Graining Pen, series 112

OrderCode  Product Description
14073A 20x 4cm Soft Wax, series 73A
140738 20x 4cm Soft Wax, series 73B

215000 5x Colour Concentrate, 28ml
(blue, yellow, orange, brown, black)
243000 5x Premium Edge Pen black,
white and grey shades
268000 5x Brush Pen Clear Lacquer
(high gloss, silk gloss, silk matt,
matt, deep matt)
288000 Brush Pen Covering Lacquer
(4 mixed shades)
288000 11x Brush Pen Covering Lacquer, different
popular wood shades.
14173A 20x 4cm Hard Wax, series 720
161149 1x Special Fillers Applicator (transparent)
205000 1x Graining Pen, Beech
205000 1x Graining Pen, Beech reddish
205000 1x Graining Pen, Beech greenish
205000 1x Graining Pen, Mahogany
205000 1x Graining Pen, black
337300 1x Special Repair Lacquer PLUS, matt 400ml
338300 1x Special Repair Lacquer PLUS,
silk matt 400ml
A34400 1x AQUA Clear Lacquer, silk matt 150m|
413600 1x Wire Wool, extra-fine
419000 1x Felt Pad
422000 1x Assortment of Cotton Cloths
438620 1x Battery Melter, blue
542000 1x Furniture Cleaner, 150ml
543000 1x Furniture Refresher, 150ml
609004 3x Sanding Pad, coarse

337300
338300
A34400
406000
407000
411000
412000
413600
418000
419000
421100
422000
426501
430001
430002
434000

609005
710000
711000

NOTE

Due to supply bo
it may a

001, 603002, 603003
- 1 the Batter

be equipped wit

1x Special Repair Lacquer PLUS, matt, 400ml
1x Special Repair Lacquer PLUS, silk matt, 400ml
1x AQUA Clear Lacquer, silk matt, 150ml

1x Special Scraper

1x Brass Brush

3x Sanding and Polishing Cloth, 10x13cm
7xMicro Sanding Paper, grit 1800-12000
1x Wire Wool, extra-fine

1x Cork Sanding Block

1x Felt Pad

1x Lacquer Cloth

1x Assortment of Cotton Cloths

5x Special Cloth

1x Red Marten Brush No. 1

2x Red Marten Brush No. 2

1x Magnifying Glass

3x Sanding Pad, fine
1x Cellulose Thinner, 150ml
1x Korrekturanldser, 150ml

ttlenecks of th

our Universal Kits
0 and 603004)

y Melter, blue.

439001
439018
439440
503500
507000
542000
543000
603095
609002
609003
641120
655500
710000
711000

o Gas Heating lron,

1x Gas Heating Iron

1x Refill Gas, 100ml

1x Special Heater Blade

1x High Gloss Furniture Polish, 150ml
1x Intensive Cleaner, 150ml

1x Furniture Cleaner, 150ml

1x Furniture Refresher, 150ml

1x Mixing Palette

1x Selection of Graded Sandpaper
3x Sanding Pad, coarse

3x Mixing Cup, 40ml

1x Sanding Liquid, 150ml

1x Cellulose Thinner, 150ml

1x Korrekturanldser, 150ml

EB2910-420  10x Ersatzspitzen Pinsel-Fix

POST-PURCHASE / SINGLE ITEM

You have already used up fillers, retouching materials or
lacquers? Then simply reorder - just have a look at the
different product categories in the catalogue and see
which colours and colour series are available for you in
the Kdnig colour table. Even aids need to be replaced from
time to time when they are used intensively and regularly.
You will find a large selection from page 30 onwards.

*Note: In Germany, the products “Rex-Lith DUO” and “Hardener Paste” are subject to the sales restrictions under the Chemicals
Prohibition Directive (ChemVerbotsV of 20.01.2017). The products may be sold to commercial customers only.



@ REPAIR SET | 613339

A compact set for the repair of furniture surfaces, ideal for

on-site use. Well suited to fill scratches, holes, joints, dama-
ged cornersand edges, chips and dents on both décor and real
wood surfaces. The set contains all necessary accessories as
well as two clear lacquer pens to seal the repaired area and

thus to protect it from dust and dirt. In addition to popular
wood shades, the Hard Wax comes along with the four primary

colours red, blue, green and yellow. With these colours, wood
shades can be changed and adjusted.

Order Code
131625
140720
141720
161149
250000
A26810
A26810
338300

Product Description

20x 4cm Duo Royal

20x 4cm Soft Wax, series 720

20x 4cm Hard Wax, series 720

1x Special Fillers Applicator (transparent)
1x Touch-Up Paint Box incl. auxiliaries

1x AQUA Brush Pen Clear Lacquer, gloss
1x AQUA Brush Pen Clear Lacquer, matt
1x Special Repair Lacquer PLUS, silk matt,

Order Code
140720
141004

161149
268000
268000
438620
609003
609006

150ml

337300
411001
422000
419000
438620
711000
609 004

Product Description

20x 4cm Soft Wax, series 720

20x 4cm Hard Wax, popular

wood, white and primary colours

1x Special Fillers Applicator (transparent)
1x Brush Pen Clear Lacquer, matt

1x Brush Pen Clear Lacquer, silk matt

1x Battery Melter, blue

1x Sanding Pad, coarse

1x Sanding Pad, fine

1x Special Repair Lacquer PLUS, matt, 150ml
3x Sanding and Polishing Cloth, 3x4,5cm

5x Cotton Cloth DIN A5

1x Felt Pad

1x Battery Melter, blue

1x Liquid Sandpaper, 100ml

2x Sanding Pad grey, 3x4,5cm

Thisall-round set enables you to repair optimally and sustainably fine and deep scratches, holes, joints, damaged corners and edges, chips as well as dents not only on décor but also on real wood surfaces.

This setis also ideal for on-site use. The set contains all necessary accessories as well as two clear lacquer pens and aerosols to seal the repaired area spot-wise or extensively. As filling material, numerous
wood shades of Duo Royale, Soft Wax and Hard Wax are available in the set. For delicate touch-up work, use the Touch-Up Paint Box with the fine paint brushes.

@ MANUAL SANDING AND POLISHING SET | 658700

@ POLYESTER REPAIR KIT / POLYESTER FILLING LACQUER SET | 640700/ 641020

“eo
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To remove fine scratches by sanding and polishing. To restore the optical clarity of acrylic glass. Forindoor and outdoor use.

Order Code
412007

415000
418100

Product Description
1xMicro Sanding Paper, assortment
(7 pcs, grit 1800-12000)

4x Wet Sandpaper, grit 500/800/1000/1200

1x Cork Sanding Block with Felt Pad

To remove scratches, dents and holes on polyester coated furniture
and piano surfaces by filling, levelling, sanding and polishing. For

indoor use.

Order Code
641000
170001
163000
165000
215000

Order Code
641000
170001

Product Description640700

1x Polyester Filling Lacquer, 100g
1x Hardener Paste, 10g

1x Metal Planer

1x Edge Planer

1x Colour Concentrate, black

Product Description641020
1x Polyester Filling Lacquer, 100g
1x Hardener Paste, 10g

419000
422000
426501
655500
655600

406000
412007
415000
418000
419000
426501
641120
641220
655500
655600

641120
641220

Ix Felt Pad

Assortment of Cotton Cloths (A5), 10/bag
5x Special Cloth

1x Sanding Liquid, 250ml

1x Polishing Paste fine, 150ml

1x Special Scraper

je 3x Micro Sanding Paper (7 grit sizes each)
3x Wet Sandpaper, grit 800/1000/1200

1x Cork Sanding Block, small

1x Felt Pad

3x Special Cloth

5x Mischbecher, 40ml

20x Mischspatel

1x Schleifmittel fliissig, 250ml

1x Polierpaste fein, 150ml

10x Mixing Cup, 40ml
20x Mixing Spatula

Note: In Germany, the products “Rex-Lith DUO” and “Hardener Paste” are subject to the sales restrictions under the Chemicals
Prohibition Directive (ChemVerbotsV of 20.01.2017). The products may be sold to commercial customers only.

@ UNIVERSAL KIT FLOORING AND STAIRS | 603 004

The big and comprehensive assortment for the flooring and
stairs sector: The Universal Kit. Suitable for almost any repair
to different floorings (parquet, laminate, cork, linoleum, vinyl).
Optimally arranged in our new kit type.

Order Code
140720
141008
14373A
143738
147771
161149
162000
163 000
165000
205112
250000
268000

288710
342300
345300
A34300
407000
411000

@ SERVICE KIT FLOORING AND STAIRS | 612200

Product Description

20x 4cm Soft Wax, series 720

2x Hard Wax transparent (900 und 907)
20x 4cm Hard Wax PLUS, series 73A
20x 4cm Hard Wax PLUS, series 73B
20x 4cm Hard Wax Matt, series 771

1x Special Fillers Applicator (transparent)
10x Plastic Films

1x Metal Planer

1x Edge Planer

10 Graining Pen, series 112

1x Touch-Up Paint Box, incl. auxiliaries

5x Brush Pen Clear Lacquer, 419000
deep matt to gloss 421100
1x Brush Pen Covering Lacquer, series 710 422000
1x Furniture Lacquer PLUS, deep matt, 400ml 430001
1x Furniture Lacquer PLUS, silk gloss, 400ml 430002
1x AQUA Clear Lacquer, matt. 400ml 439001
1xBrass Brush 439018
3x Sanding and Polishing Cloth 439440

The Service Kit (a smaller version of the Universal Kit) is a mobile
repair system ideal for on-site use. It contains as fillers Soft
Wax and Hard Wax PLUS in different wood shades as well as all
accessories required and clear lacquers for sealing.

Order Code
140720
143008
161149
163 000
205000
250000
344300
345300
419000
421100
422000
438620
542000
543000
609003

Product Description

20x 4cm Soft Wax, series 720

22x Hard Wax PLUS, wood / mixed colours
1x Special Fillers Applicator (transparent)
1x Metal Planer

5x Graining Pen

1x Touch-Up Paint Box, incl. auxiliaries

1x Furniture Lacquer PLUS, 150ml, silk matt
1x Furniture Lacquer PLUS, 150ml, silk gloss
1x Felt Pad

1x Lacquer Cloth

1x Assortment of Cotton Cloths

1x Battery Melter, blue

1x Furniture Cleaner, 150ml 609006
1x Furniture Refresher, 150ml 609 095
10x Sanding Pad, coarse 641120

2x Felt Pad
Ix Lacquer Cloth

1x Assortment of Cotton Cloths
1x Red Marten Brush No. 1
2x Red Marten Brush No. 2

1x Gas Heating Iron
1x Refill Gas, 100ml

1x Special Heater Blade

3x Sanding Pad, fine
1x Mixing Palette
1x Mixing Cup, 40ml

NOTE

ttlenecks of the Gas Heating lron,

our Universal Kits
0 and 603004)

Due to supply bo
it maya
(603001, 603002, 603003

be equipped W

ith the Battery Melter, blue.

542000
543000
603095
609002
609003
641120
710000 x Cel
711000 1xLiq

710000 x Cel
711000 1xLiq

The ‘Verband der deutschen Parkettindustrie e.V. (German Parquet Manufacturers Federation) has thoroughly tested different sets and assortments from
Konig and rated them as very good. Thus, the Federation of course recommends the Kdnig products for the repair of not only lacquered but also oiled and
waxed parquet floorings. Learn more about the Federation at www.parkett.de

1x Furniture Cleaner, 150ml

1x Furniture Refresher, 150ml
1x Mixing Palette

1x Selection of Graded Sandpaper
3x Sanding Pad, coarse

3x Mixing Cup, 40ml

lulose Thinner, 150ml
uid Sandpaper, 150ml

lulose Thinner, 150ml
uid Sandpaper, 150ml

verband der deutschen parkettindustrie

I ev.



@ REPAIR SET FLOORING AND STAIRS | 613 343

The set for the repair of floors and stairs. Ideal also for on-site
use. To fill scratches, holes, joints, damaged edges and corners,
chips, dents on parquet, stairs and in the kitchen area. Suitable
for both décor (laminate) and wood surfaces (parquet). The set
contains all accessories needed for processing as well as two clear
lacquer pens to seal the repaired area. As filling material, Hard Wax
PLUS comes with the set, in popular wood shades and in the four
primary colours red, blue, green and yellow. With these colours,
wood shades can be changed and adjusted.

@ @ HIGH GLOSS SANDING AND POLISHING SYSTEM | 658 500

OrderCode  Product Description

419000 2xFeltPad

421500 1x Cleaning Cloth, yellow
521000 1x Basic Polish, 150ml
521100 1x High-End-Polish, 150ml
655500 1x Sanding Liquid, 150ml

658 501 1x Support for Back-Up Pad
658 502 1x Back-Up Pad, small
658 503 1x Adapter for Self-Adhesive Sanding Disc

Order Code
141008
143008
143004
143008
161149
268000
268000
438620
609003
609006

658504 - 403
658 505 - 403
658506
658507
658508 - 402
658509 - 402
658510
658511

Product Description

1x Hard Wax 8cm, transparent

16x Hard Wax PLUS 8cm, wood shades
4x Hard Wax PLUS 4cm, basic shades
1x Hard Wax 8cm, transparent

1x Special Fillers Applicator (transparent)
1x Brush Pen Clear Lacquer, matt

1x Brush Pen Clear Lacquer, silk matt
1x Battery Melter, blue

1x Sanding Pad, coarse

1x Sanding Pad, fine

20x Self-Adhesive Sanding Disc grit2000 (grey)
20x Self-Adhesive Sanding Disc grit3000 (green)
Back-Up Pad, big

Adapter for Sandpaper

5x Sandpaper, grit 1500 (green)

5x Sandpaper, grit 2000 (green)

2x Lambskin for Back-up Pad, big

2x Polishing Sponge for Back-up Pad,big

Aninnovative system for the mechanical and manual sanding and polishing of fine scratches, holograms and dull spots on high gloss surfaces. The new set is suitable for use on polyester coatings, PUR lacquers,

acryliclacquers, perspex, metal, powder coatings and Hard PVC. The system contains all necessary products and accessories. For mechanical processing, you just require a commercial cordless screwdriver.

@ @ @ REX-LITH COLOUR MIXING SET | 150100

OrderCode  Product Description

151000 1x Rex-Lith, transparent, tube 100ml
152000 2x Rex-Lith, wood, tube 100ml
153000 1x Rex-Lith, white, tube 100ml
154000 1x Rex-Lith, berch, tube 100ml
155000 1x Rex-Lith, black, tube 100ml

162 000 10x Plastic Film

162001 10x Spatula

162002 6x tube Squeezer

170001
215500149511
215500149611
215500149711
215500149811
295200
422000
609501
711000

3x Hardener, 10g

1x Colour Concentrate Yellow, 10ml

1x Colour Concentrate Red, 10ml

1x Colour Concentrate Orange, 10ml

1x Colour Concentrate Brown, 10ml

10x Pipette with ultra-thin tip

1x Assortment of Cotton Cloths (A5), 5/bag
1x Mixing Palette

1x Liquid Sandpaper, 150ml

With the new Rex-Lith Colour Mixing Set you can mix countless colours directly by yourself. A detailed dosage and mixing guide in the set will show you how to mix 17 different light to dark wood

shadesin an optimal way. Make use of the numerous possibilities in terms of colour variety. The right colour shade in the two-component filler will help you to avoid long colour reworks (varnishing,

retouching) during mobile on-site repairs while ensuring high-quality and durable repairs. Note: In Germany, this product is subject to the sales restrictions under the Chemicals Prohibition Directive

(ChemVerbotsV of 20.01.2017). The products may be sold to commercial customers only.

@ UNIVERSAL KIT WINDOWS/FRONT DOORS | 603 003

The comprehensive assortment for the window, door and winter
garden sector. The Universal Kit is equipped with Hard Wax PLUS
and PREMIUM Window Pens in the most popular Renolit colours.
It contains also all accessories needed for processing as well as
clear lacquers for sealing and everything is arranged clearly and
functionally. Thanks to pull-out compartments and pen holders,
everythingis variable and can be arranged according to your indi-
vidual needsin a very flexible way like a shelving system.

OrderCode  Product Description

143008 10x 8cm, Hard Wax PLUS, white, transparent
and coloured shades

143 670 10x 8cm Hard Wax PLUS, series 670

143 671 10x 8cm Hard Wax PLUS, series 671

150002 1x Rex-Lith, hardener incl *
161700 1x Combination Planer
162000 10x Plastic Films
165000 1x Edge Planer
206 000 1x Marking Pen
243 546 10x PREMIUM Window Pen,

from most popular window colour shades
250000 1x Touch-Up Paint Box, incl. auxiliaries
343300 1x Furniture Lacquer PLUS, 400ml, matt
345300 1x Furniture Lacquer PLUS, 400ml, silk gloss
398000 1x Spray Lubricant, 75ml
406 500 1x Special Scraper, small
407 000 1x Brass Brush
411000 3x Sanding and Polishing Cloth

412000
415000
418000
419000
421100
422000
426 501
430001
430002
439001
439018

Due to supply bo
jtmaya

03
03001, 603002, 6030
¥ ith the Batter

be equipped W

4xMicro Sanding Paper, grit 1800-4000
5x Wet Sandpaper, grit 500-1200

1x Cork Sanding Block, small

2x Felt Pad

Ix Lacquer Cloth

IxAssortment of Cotton Cloths, A5, 5/bag
5x Special Cloth

1x Red Marten Brush No.1

2x Red Marten Brush No.2

1x Gas Heating Iron

1x Refill Gas, 100ml

@ SERVICE KIT WINDOWS/FRONT DOORS | 612202

The ‘little brother” of our Universal Kit is Service Kit. Also
equipped with Hard Wax PLUS and PREMIUM Window Pens
in the most popular Renolit colours. The kit contains the most
important accessories as well as clear lacquers for sealing.

OrderCode  Product Description
143 670 10x 8cm Hard Wax PLUS, Serie 670
143 671 10x 8cm Hard Wax PLUS, Serie 671
161149 1x Special Fillers Applicator (transparent)
206000 1x Marking Pen
243 546 10x Premium Window Pen,

from most popular window colour shades
250000 1x Touch-Up Paint Box, incl. auxiliaries
322000 1x Anti Stick Agent, 75ml
343300 1x Furniture Lacquer PLUS, matt, 150ml
345300 1x Furniture Lacquer PLUS, silk gloss, 150ml
398000 1x Spray Lubricant, 75ml
406 500 1x Special Scraper, small
412000 4x Micro Sanding Paper, grit 1800-4000
415000 3x Wet Sandpaper, grit 500/800/1000
418100 1x Cork Sanding Block with Felt Pad
419000 Ix Felt Pad
421100 1x Lacquer Cloth
422000 1x Assortment of cotton cloths, 10/bag

NOTE

ttlenecks of th

our Universal Kits
s and 603004)

y Melter, blue.

439440
506001
514500
515101
516000
603095
609 003
641120
655500
655600
710000

o Gas Heating lron,

1x Special Heater Blade

1x Plastic Cleaner PLUS, 150ml
1x Universal Maintenance Lacquer, 150ml
3x Maintenance Sponge

1x Eco Cleaner, 150ml

1x Mixing Palette

3x Sanding Pad, coarse, 10x6cm
3x Mixing Cup, 40ml

1x Sanding Liquid, 150ml

1x Polishing Paste fine, 150ml
1x Cellulose Thinner, 150ml

426 501
438620
506000
514500
515101
516000
655500

5x Special Cloth

1x Battery Melter, blue

1x Plastic Cleaner, 150ml

1x Universal Maintenance Lacquer, 150ml
3x Maintenance Sponge

1x Eco Cleaner, 150ml

1x Sanding Liquid, 250ml

655600
609 003
609 005
609 095
641120
710000

1x Polishing Paste fine, 150ml
3x Sanding Pad, coarse

3x Sanding Pad (small), fine
1x Mixing Palette

1x Mixing Cup, 40ml

1x Cellulose Thinner, 150ml

Note: In Germany, the products “Rex-Lith DUO” and “Hardener Paste” are subject to the sales restrictions under the Chemicals Prohibition Directive (ChemVerbotsV of 20.01.2017). The products

may be sold to commercial customers only.



@ REPAIR SETWINDOWS/FRONT DOORS | 613 650

«

Tailored to the requirements of repairs in the UPVC window
sector, we have clearly arranged our Hard Wax PLUS fillerin a
handy kit. The compact set is ideal for on-site use - whether
during delivery and fitting or for customer services.

OrderCode  Product Description
143 670 10x 8cm Hard Wax PLUS,
most popular Renolit wood décors
143 671 10x 8cm Hard Wax PLUS,
Renolit one-colour décors
161149 1x Special Fillers Applicator (transparent)

@ SANDING AND POLISHING SET UPVC WINDOWS/DOORS | 657700
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To remove scratches and slight abrasion to dyed UPVC
profiles. Can also be used on rounded edges of thermo-
setting kitchen worktops.

OrderCode  Product Description

206000 1x Marking Pen

406 500 1x Special Scraper, small

412000 12x Micro Sanding Paper
grit1800/2400/3200/4000

415000 5x Wet Sandpaper

grit 280/400/600/800/1000

REPAIR SET | 608149 | CERAMICFILLER®
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REPAIRLUX® REPAIR SET | 410200 |

The kit for the repair of damage to tiles, ceramics and stone
-fillers and all necessary accessories inclusive. For indoor and
outdoor use.

Order Code  Product Description

149775 20x4cm Ceramic Filler®, series 775

141008 2x8cm Hard Wax, transparent

161149 1x Special Fillers Applicator, transparent
268 000 1x Brush Pen Clear Lacquer, matt

268 000 1x Brush Pen Clear Lacquer, high gloss
288000 2x Brush Pen Covering Lacquer, Signal white

(1x matt, 1x high gloss)

REPAIRLUX® SANITARY CERAMICS

The REPAIRLUX® kit for the repair of damage to sanitary ceramics
-fillers and all necessary accessories inclusive. Recommended
forindoor use.

OrderCode  Product Description

165 200 1x Modelling Instrument 116/0
165300 1x Modelling Instrument 120/53

403 041 1x REPAIRLUX® Cleaner, 150ml

403 071 1x Compact Light (without batteries)
403073 3x Batteries AAA

410500 1x REPAIRLUX® Polishing Paste, 150ml,

for sanitary ceramics

268000
268000
620

609003
609006

418100
422000
426501
655500
655600

288000
411000
414024
418000
422000
439001
439018
439440
710000

410601
410603
410 604
410610
410611
410612
412007
419000
421500
422000
641120
658 505

1x Brush Pen Clear Lacquer, silk gloss

1x Brush Pen Clear Lacquer, silk matt 438
1x Battery Melter, blue

1x Sanding Pad, coarse

1x Sanding Pad, fine

1x Cork Sanding Block with Felt Pad
1x Assortment of Cotton Cloths

5x Special Cloth

1x Sanding Liquid, 250ml

1x Polishing Paste fine, 150ml

1x Brush Pen Covering Lacquer, light grey
2x Sanding and Polishing Cloth

4x Dry Sandpaper, grit 240

1x Cork Sanding Block, small

1x Assortment of Cotton Cloths

1x Gas Heating Iron

1x Refill Gas, 100ml

1x Special Heater Blade

1x Cellulose Thinner, 150ml

3x Cannula for Syringe

10x Clear Film Strip, transparent

10x Special Sandpaper, grit 220

1x Sanitary Filler, Euro white, 3g

1x Sanitary Filler, Chamonix white, 3g
1x Sanitary Filler, Arctic white, 3g

1x Micro Sanding Paper Assortment
1x Felt Pad

1x Cleaning Cloth, yellow

5x Cotton Cloth DIN A5

5x Mixing Cup, 40ml

10 Self-Adhesive Sanding Disc grit 3000, green

REPAIRLUX® Granulates:

OrderCode  Product Description
403 020 1x Transparent fine, 4g
403021 1x Black fine, 49

403 022 1x White fein, 4g
403023 1x Transparent coarse, 4g
403 024 1x Black coarse, 4g

403 025 1x White coarse, 49

REPAIRLUX® auxiliaries:

Order Code
162000
163000

REPAIR SET | 403200 | REPAIRLUX®

Product Description
10x Plastic Films
1x Metal Planer

REPAIRLUX® REPAIR SYSTEM | 403000 | NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL STONE

165200 1x Modelling Instrument 116/0

403030 15x Cannula for syringes

403 032 1x Cuttlebone

403 036 1x Touch-Up Pen, black

403039 1x REPAIRLUX® Polishing Paste
for Natural/Artificial Stone, 150ml

403040 1x Mixing Cup big, 350ml

403041 1x REPAIRLUX® Cleaner, 150ml

403 047 1x Diamond Drill Bit Set, 10tlg.

403 060 1x Power Light with Power Supply

407 000 1x Brass Brush

412024 4x Micro Sanding Paper, grit 2400

412032 4x Micro Sanding Paper, grit 3200

NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL STONE

The REPAIRLUX® kit for the repair of damage to natural and
artificial stone - fillers and all necessary accessories inclusive.
Recommended for indoor use.

OrderCode  Product Description

162 000 10x Plastic Films

163 900 1x Mini Metal Planer

165200 1x Modelling Instrument 116/0

403 004 1x Natural/Artificial Stone Filler,
transparent, liquid, 3g

403013 1x Natural/Artificial Stone Filler, black, 3g

403030 2x Kaniilen fiir Spritzen

REPAIRLUX® from Kdnig provides professional solutions for the
repair of damage to window

sills, stairs and floorings as well as to wall tiles and kitchen
worktops made of polishable natural and artificial stone. In
addition to all necessary accessories, the kits contain light-cu-
ringfillers as well as lamps especially developed for curing. Our
large REPAIRLUX® system 403 000 provides you with an intelli-
gent option fulfilling different tasks. Thanks to the PowerLight
technology, the fillers are cured in seconds and, furthermore,
with the colour range, granulates and mica material, structural
and visual natural stone effects can be imitated in an amazingly
realistic way. Accessories round off the system perfectly.

REPAIRLUX® Fillers:

403004 1x Transparent liquid, 3g
403 005 1x Transparent pasty, 3¢
403006 1x White, 3¢

403 007 1x Marble White, 3g
403008 1x Green, 3¢

403009 1x Yellow, 3g

403010 1xBlue, 3g

403011 1xRed, 3g

403012 1x Beige, 39

403013 1xBlack, 3g

403014 1x Mica Silber, 3g

403015 1x Mica Gold, 3g

412040 4x Micro Sanding Paper, grit 4000

418100 1x Cork Sanding Block with Felt Pad

422000 1x Cotton Cloth Washed
REPAIRLUX® SINGLE ARTICLE

Whether as an additional purchase or for an individual
combination, all REPAIRLUX® filling and auxiliary
materials included in the REPAIRLUX® repair system are
also available individually. For your order, please refer
to the order codes and descriptions in the adjacent list
of case contents.

403 039 REPAIRLUX® Polishing Paste, 150ml,
for natural/artificial stone

403 041 1x REPAIRLUX® Cleaner, 150ml

403 071 1x Compact Light (without batteries)

403073 3x Batteries AAA

412024 1x Micro Sanding Paper, grit 2400

412032 1x Micro Sanding Paper, grit 3200

412040 1x Micro Sanding Paper, grit 4000

419000 1x Felt Pad

422000 5x Cotton Cloth DIN A5

641120 5x Mixing Cup, 40ml



ECO CLEANER

PLASTIC CLEANER

PLASTIC CLEANER PLUS

Uses

For the gentle cleaning of décor and plastic surfaces. Removes most common
household soilings. Also suitable for the basic cleaning of wood and UPVC
windows. For indoor and outdoor use.

Characteristics
Waterbased product. Biodegradable and odourless.

Uses

For intensive cleaning of all plastic and melamine resin surfaces on furniture
and accessories. Removes grease marks, fingerprints, pencil and ball point pen
stains. Also suitable for the removal of old stickers. For Indoor and Outdoor use.

Characteristics
Intensiv cleaning. Evaporates in seconds.

Uses

For the cleaning of all plastic and melamine resin surfaces on furniture and
accessories. Removes slight greasy films, fingerprints, sticker residue and pencil
marks. For indoor and Outdoor use.

Characteristics
Alcohol-based preparation. Cleans without streaking. Nice smell. Non-aggres-
sive dissolving action.

Order Code
516000 - 605
516000- 616

Order Code

506000 - 605
506000 - 600
506000 - 603

Order Code
506001 - 600
506001 - 603

~[-Ja[

Product Description
Eco Cleaner, 150ml
Eco Cleaner, 1litre

. fal

Product Description
Plastic Cleaner, 150ml
Plastic Cleaner, 1 litre
Plastic Cleaner, 10 litre

Product Description
Plastic Cleaner PLUS, 1 Litre
Plastic Cleaner PLUS, 10 Litre

INTENSIVE CLEANER

SPECIAL CLEANER

STAIN REMOVER

CLEAN AFFAIRS!

the private sector.

For oiled and/or waxed wood surfaces

Suitable for outdoor use

Uses
Theindustrial cleaner for the streak-free removal of residue on décor and plastic
surfaces — e.g. caused by roller conveyors in production. For indoor use.

Characteristics
Solvent-based preparation. Evaporates very quickly. Without scent additive.

Uses

Especially for the cleaning and maintenance of white UPVC windows and doors.
Also to be used for anodized aluminium windows and doors. Removes light to
medium soiling with ease. For indoor and outdoor use.

Characteristics
Provides a glossy silky appearance. Because of its grease-cutting properties, it is
recom-mended to wear rubber gloves while processing the Special Cleaner.

Uses

For intensive removal of water and alcohol stains and to freshen up greyed
nitrocellulose lacquer surfaces in interior areas. In addition, surfaces are being
cared for.

Characteristics
Solvent-based product. Reactivates and maintains the surface while providing
aslight surface sheen.

The Konig product world for repairs is rounded off by high-quality cleaning and maintenance
products. Matched to the individual requirements and to the different kinds of surfaces
we offer a good choice of powerful products - not only for professional use but also for

By the way: With our end consumer brand picobello® you can get some of our cleaning and
maintenance products as well as repair sets in a variant that is suitable for the end consumer.
Start a service offensive for your company, your advantage: A high-quality Kdnig product comes supplied inside
the packaging - and if you want: your name is on the packaging! Ideal as a service product, consignment slip or as
a give-away for your customers. Further information can be found on page 38.

Order Code
507000 - 600
507000 - 603

Order Code
325100 - 245

Order Code
501000 - 600

Product Description

Intensive Cleaner, 1 litre
Intensive Cleaner, 10 litre

o lal

Product Description
Special Cleaner, 400ml

Product Description
Stain Remover, 1 litre



HIGH GLOSS FURNITURE POLISH
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FURNITURE REFRESHER
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WORKTOP MAINTENANCE

Uses

For the cleaning and maintenance of décor, plastic, metal and varnished high-
gloss wood surfaces. Removes most common household soilings as well as finest
abrasion. For Indoor and Outdoor use.

Characteristics
Waterbased product.

Uses

For thorough cleaning of varnished surfaces in interior areas. Removes greasy
films, scuff marks from shoes, stickers, wax, nicotine coatings as well as pencil
marks and ballpoint pen ink stains.

Characteristics
Waterbased emulsion with intensive cleaning action. Antistatic effect.

Uses
For the gentle removal of slight water and alcohol stains and to freshen up
greyed nitrocellulose lacquer surfaces in interior areas.

Characteristics
Solvent-based product. Reactivates the surface and provides a slight surface
sheen

Uses

For the maintenance of melamine resin coated surfaces. Conceals visual signs
of typical use (light or dull abrasions).Important: Not suitable for use on high-
gloss surfaces.

Characteristics
Solvent-based product. Silicone-free.

STAINLESS STEEL MAINTENANCE

{1 ol o

Uses

For the cleaning and maintenance of brushed stainless steel surfaces in interior
and exterior areas. Removes even stubborn contaminations, greasy films and
fingerprints.

Characteristics
Solvent-based product. Prevents surface from steaming up.

Order Code
503500 - 605
503500 - 616

Order Code
542000 - 605
542000- 610

Order Code
543000 - 605
543000 - 600

Order Code
324000 - 245

Order Code
325000 - 245

EEBNE

Product Description
High Gloss Furniture Polish, 150ml
High Gloss Furniture Polish, 1 Litre
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Product Description
Furniture Cleaner, 150ml
Furniture Cleaner, 1 litre

Product Description

Furniture Refresher, 150ml
Furniture Refresher, 1 Litre

Product Description

Worktop Maintenance, 400ml

Product Description
Stainless Steel Maintenance, 400ml

UNIVERSAL MAINTENANCE LACQUER
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Uses
For the maintenance of high-build glaze coated wood windows and foil-covered
UPVCwindows in interior and exterior areas.

Characteristics
Waterbased product. Dries quickly, resistant to yellowing. Sheen level: silk gloss.

NATURAL WOOD MAINTENANCE OIL
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SLIDING AGENT

SPRAY LUBRICANT

Uses

For the regular maintenance of oiled natural wood furniture. Protects the na-
tural product wood from drying up. Closes and removes abraded areas and
surface abrasions.

Characteristics
Mixture of vegetable oils and aromatic-free benzines. Easy to apply. Limited
water repellent effect. Silk gloss character.

Uses
To improve lubrication of joints made of wood, plastic and metal. A mobile
spray system for on-site use.

Characteristics
A colourless wax-based product. Silicone-free.

Uses
For spraying onto metal and plastic fittings to ensure smooth and easy handling.

Characteristics
Oil/solvent-based product with rust-dissolving and creeping properties.

OIL SPRAY (IDEAL FOR THE FOOD INDUSTRY)

Uses

For the smooth running of machines and aggregates used in the production of
food and beverages. Lubricates uniformly and quickly all moving and difficult
to access machine parts.

Characteristics
High-quality, resin-free special oil (paraffin oil according to DAB 10, FDA 21 CFR
178.3620(a), BGA-155, USDA-H1).

Order Code
514500 - 616

Order Code
520500- 610

Order Code
321000 - 245

Order Code
398000 - 275

Order Code
398400 - 245
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Product Description
Universal Maintenance Lacquer, 1 Litre

a
Product Description

Natural Wood Maintenance Oil, 1 Litre
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Product Description
Sliding Agent, 400m|

Product Description
Spray Lubricant, 75ml

Product Description
Oil-Spray, 400ml



GAS HEATING IRON

439002

ELECTRICHEATER

SPECIAL FILLERS APPLICATOR

-

439440

AUXILIARIES & TOOLS

A mobile, gas-operated melting tool for the processing of meltable fillers: for
melting, molding and colour mixing. The temperature is infinitely adjustab-
le. Because of legal regulations, the Gas Heating Iron is supplied in unfilled
condition. We recommend to use high-quality pure butane lighter gas from
renowned manufacturers.

Technical data:
Length 177 mm/Weight: 60 g / Operating time: approx. 3 hours (dependent on
setting) / Maximum temperature: 240°C/ Flint, included in delivery.

Astationary electrical melting device for continuous operation serving the same
range of use as the Gas Heating Iron. Easy to use due to temperature setting
adapted to the different kinds of fillers.

Technical data:

Heater: Voltage: 12V /Power: 25 W/ Lead: 2.5 m/ Transformer: Primary voltage
230V, 50 Hz/ Secondary voltage 12V / Nominal power: max. 30 W/ Temperature
setting: infinitely variable, with scale of range / Function indicator: red LED

The smart nostrum for the processing of fillers. Soft Wax can easily be applied
and levelled. Projectings of Hard Wax and Hard Wax PLUS simply to be stripped
off with the grooves without scratching the surrounding area. Final filler residue
is removed with the fleece stored inside the tool.

Elements:
Corpus with planer grooves, drawer with cleaning comb sanding and polishing
cloth (small) and sanding pad (coarse).

Order Code
439001 - 420
439002
439005
439018
439440

Order Code
440600
440603
440604
440605

Order Code
161149 - 420

Product Description

Gas Heating Iron

Spare Tip for Gas Heating Iron
Flint, 12 pcs

Refill Gas, 100ml

Special Heater Blade

Product Description

Electric Heater, complete
Melter Tip for Gas Heating Iron
Transformer for Electric Heater
Melter with Tip

Product Description
Special Fillers Applicator

COMBINATION PLANER

»
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METAL PLANER
SPECIAL SCRAPER

Y

ALWAYS THE RIGHT TOOL AT HAND

and sets. Find everything on the topics:

Filling

Mixing colours
Levelling
Polishing
Retouching
(leaning

The Combination Planer consists of the modified Special Fillers Applicator with
integrated mini Metal Planer blade. This combination tool levels all kinds of Kd-
nig fillers. 90 degree inner edges can be treated not only with the blade of the
Metal Planer but also, thanks to an altered groove direction, with the body of
the Special Fillers Applicator.

A precision tool for the gentle levelling of all solid Kénig fillers. It is also an
effective tool to remove imperfections in the finish like runs and sags. Precise
working possible without scratching the surrounding area. The high-quality
blade made of chrome vanadium steel can be used on both sides. The leather
protective cover isincluded in delivery.

Mini Metal Planer:
The smaller version of the Metal Planer with a mini chrome / vanadium blade
sits on a cork sole, which can also be used as an abrasive cork for sandpaper.

To level the filled area evenly and to remove lacquer runs and bumps in the lacquer
surface. High-quality steel, tempered and sharpened cutting edges. Special Scraper
“small: especially designed to remove scratches in white UPVC window frames, par-
ticularly well suited for difficult-to-reach areas.

In addition to the large number of fillers and touch-up materials, we offer a variety of
auxiliaries to complement our range of repair products helping you to process our products
effectively and to achieve best possible repair solutions. Optimally tailored to the processing
requirements of our products, the auxiliaries have been well-proven over many years. You
will also find spare parts and consumables that are used in connection with our case systems

| Sanding, plane

[ | Melting

B Spatula

B (onsumables

B Thinner

B SpareParts

Order Code Product Description

161700 - 420 Combination Planer

Order Code Product Description

163000 - 420 Metal Planer

163002 Metal Planer Blade
(Spare blade for the Metal Planer)

163900 Mini Metal Planer

Order Code Product Description

406000 Special Scraper
160x50mm

406500 Special Scraper small,
75x50mm



SANDING PAD COARSE WIREWOOL, EXTRA FINE
OrderCode  Product Description
609003 SandingPad, coarse
100x60mm
To remove filler residue with a light sanding
effect and to dull shiny spots. Grit: 1500
SANDPAPER, WET SANDPAPER, DRY
OrderCode  Product Description
415024 Ad sheet, grit 240
415028 Ad sheet, grit 280
415032 Ad sheet, grit 320
415040 Ad sheet, grit 400
415050 Ad sheet, grit 500
415060 Ad sheet, grit 600
415080 Ad sheet, grit 800
415100 Ad sheet, grit 1000
415120 Ad sheet, grit 1200

For an optimal preparation of varnished surfaces and metal prior to varnishing or painting.

SET OF GRADUATED SANDPAPER
OrderCode  Product Description
609002 Sandpaper-Assorment
16x Ya sheet (DIN A6)

Assortment for different kinds of surfaces:
dry sandpapers for wood and plastics, wet
sandpapers for metal and varnished surfaces.
Dry Sandpaper, 2 sheets each: grits 150, 180,
240, 280, 320. Wet Sandpaper, 2 sheets each:
grits 400, 500, 600.

MICRO SANDING PAPER

OrderCode  Product Description
413600-409  Wire wool, 509
413000 Wire wool, 200g

413600-075  Wire wool, 6kg

For finest lacquer sanding, to tone down a
heavy application of touch-up products and
for the gentle cleaning of the melter tips (Gas
Heating Iron and Electric Heater).

OrderCode  Product Description
414010 A4 sheet, grit 100
414015 A4 sheet, grit 150
414018 A4 sheet, grit 180
414024 Ad sheet, grit 240
414028 Ad sheet, grit 280
414032 Ad sheet, grit 320
414040 Ad sheet, grit 400

For an optimal preparation of wood and plastic surfaces prior to varnishing or painting.

OrderCode  Product Description
412218 Grit 1800, 12x15¢cm
412224 Grit 2400, 12x15¢cm
412232 Grit 3200, 12x15¢cm
412240 Grit 4000, 12x15¢cm
412260 Grit 6000, 12x15cm
412280 Grit 8000, 12x15cm
412320 Grit 12000, 12x15¢cm
412007 Assortment*

To polish out fine scratches on all varnished surfaces, acrylic/perspex, polyester, Hard-PVC, brass

and aluminium. Excellent results on high-gloss surfaces. Application of wet sanding method. Can
be washed out. *The assortment comprises 1 sheet each per grit, sized 6x 7.5cm.

TOOLS FOR MANUAL POLOSHING AND THE SANDING / POLISHING SYSTEM

=

658501
658502 658503 658504- 0. 658505-403 658507 658506

Order Code
658501
658502
658503
658504 - 403
658505 - 403
658506
658507
658508
658509
658510
658511

658508 0. 658509

Product Description

Support for Back-Up Pad

Back-Up Pad, small

Adapter for Self-Adhesive Sanding Disc

Sanding Disc grit 2000, 10 pcs (for Back-Up Pad, small)
Sanding Disc grit 3000, 10 pcs (for Back-up Pad, small)
Back-Up Pad, big

Adapter for Sandpaper (for Back-up Pad, big)
Sandpaper grit 1500 (for Back-up Pad, big)
Sandpaper grit 2000 (for Back-up Pad, big)
Lambskin, big (for Back-up Pad, big)

Polishing Sponge (for Back-up Pad, big)

i .

658510 658511

SANDING LIQUID

EDGE PLANER

BRASS BRUSH

OrderCode  Product Description

655500-605  Sanding Liquid,
150ml

655500-601  Sanding Liquid,
250ml

For use with Wet Sandpaper and Micro
Sanding Paper.

Order Code  Product Description
418000 Cork Sanding Block, small
60x33x26mm
418100 Cork Sanding Block with
Felt Pad 60x33x39mm
For use with all Konig sandpapers. With Felt Pad:
For use with Micro Sanding Paper. Ideal for UPVC
profiles. Adapts to the slightly convex surface of
the profile.

Order Code  Product Description
165000-420 Edge Planer

To cut off damage edges on décor surfaces. The
rounded side of the Edge Planeris used to level
damage edges on solid wood and veneer.

Order Code  Product Description
407000 Blass Brush

For the gentle cleaning of the Metal Planer
blade.

REPAIRLUX® AUXILIARIES
OrderCode  Product Description
165200 Modellling Instrument 116/0
403030 REPAIRLUX® Cannula for syringes, 15 pcs
403032 REPAIRLUX® Cuttlebone

403036-169  REPAIRLUX® Touch-Up Pen, black
403039-605 REPAIRLUX® Polishing Paste for Natural Stone, 150 ml

403040 Mixing Cup big, 350ml

POLISHING PASTE FINE
k= &=
- =
= &
FELT PAD

MODELLLING INSTRUMENT

LACQUER CLOTH

OrderCode  Product Description

655600 - 605 Polishing Paste Fine, 150ml
655600 - 601 Polishing Paste Fine, 250ml
655600-616 Polishing Paste Fine, 1 Litre

To polish out fine sanding streaks and ab-
rasion on high gloss surfaces. Waterbased
product - does not leave any residue.

OrderCode  Product Description
419000 Felt Pad
420000 Felt Pad with abrasive

lining (1500 grit)

The Felt Pad is used with a cloth to remove fil-
lerresidue and to process polishing paste. The
version with abrasive lining is used to remove
filler residue without a cloth.

OrderCode  Product Description
165200 Modellling Instrument,116/0

For filling and fine adjustment of e.g.
REPAIRLUX® fillers.

OrderCode  Product Description
421100-420  Lacquer Cloth

Toprepare surfaces for the lacquering process or
to remove unpleasant spray mist after lacque-
ring without leaving any residue. Ddustand dry
dirt will be completely absorbed. The carrier
material is a high-quality, loose gauze-fabric

allowing dust to enter into the inner layers whilst reliably binding it. The impregnation is comple-

tely free from silicone and waxes, absolutely harmless to any type of lacquering and will not dry up.

403041-605  REPAIRLUX® Cleaner, 150 ml

403060 REPAIRLUX® Power Light with Power Supply
403070 REPAIRLUX® CompactLight with Batteries
403047 REPAIRLUX® Diamond Drill Bit Set (10 pcs)
410601 REPAIRLUX® Cannula for syringe

410603 Clear Film Strip (transparent)

410604 REPAIRLUX® Sanitdr - Spezialschleifpapier, 55x115 mm



LIQUID SANDPAPER
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COTTON CLOTHS WASHED

CLEANING CLOTH, GELB

MAINTENANCE SPONGE

PLASTICFILMS

OrderCode  Product Description
711000- 605  Liquid Sandpaper, 150ml
711000-600  Liquid Sandpaper, 1 Litre
711000-603  Liquid Sandpaper, 10 Litre

To degrease the surface prior to a repair. For
the gentle removal of filler residue.

OrderCode  Product Description
422000-402  Cotton Cloth, DINAS, 5/bag
422000-403  Cotton Cloth, DINA5, 10/bag
422000-404  Cotton Cloth, DINAS5, 50/bag
425000 Cotton Cloth, approx.

40x40cm, kg
Used together with Felt Pad and Liquid Sand-
paper to remove filler residue. For cleaning and
maintenance work. Cotton texture, washed.

Art.-Nr. Produktbezeichnung
421500 Cleaning Cloth, yellow

The cleaning cloth is suitable for polishing
various surfaces. The cloth is recommended
for both smooth and textured and sensitive
surfaces.

OrderCode  Product Description
515101 Maintenance Sponge

Sponge for the processing (application) of
Universal Maintenance Lacquer.

OrderCode  Product Description
162000 Plastic Films, 89x60mm

A transparent solvent-resistant foil with a
variety of possibilities for use like e.g. mixing
colours over a surface, processing Rex-Lith,
especially on edges.

CELLULOSE THINNER
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SPECIAL CLOTH

OrderCode  Product Description

710000-605  Cellulose Thinner, 150ml
710000-600  Cellulose Thinner, 1 Litre
710000-603  Cellulose Thinner, 10 Litre

For the thinning of all Konig NC- and acrylic
lacquers, for the glazing adjustment of Colour
Touch-Up, and to dissolve the paint chips in the
Touch-Up Paint Box. Can be used as brush cleaner.

OrderCode  Product Description
426501 Special Cloth,
approx. 33x37cm, 40 pcs

A highly absorbent, lint free and tearproof
textile cloth. Indispensable for all cleaning,
sanding and polishing work. Very gentle to
high-gloss surfaces.

SANDING AND POLISHING CLOTH

OrderCode  Product Description
411000-420  Sanding and Polishing Cloth,
100x130mm
411000-402  Sanding and Polishing Cloth,

100x130mm, 5 pcs
411000-403  Sanding and Polishing Cloth,
100x130mm, 10 pcs

MIXING CUP

MIXING SPATULA

SQUIRREL HAIR BRUSH

White side to dull shiny patches on the surface,
to clean plastic and varnished wood surfaces

and to remove spray mist. Green side for polishing and to produce a gloss finish on matt surfaces.

PIPETTE

MIXING PALETTE
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SPRAY CAN HANDLE
OrderCode  Product Description
295000 Pipette
295200 Pipette with an

ultra-thin tip (for Rex-Lith
Colour Concentrate)

For the precise extracting/dosing of touch-up
dyes and to refill Felt Touch-Up Dye Pens

OrderCode  Product Description
603095 Mixing Palette
140x105x15mm

A handy mixing palette with a solvent-re-
sistant surface and drilling holes for a safe
stand of mixing cups and brushes.

SPRAY NOZZLES

1.EB3233

2.EB3213

OrderCode  Product Description
641120 Mixing Cup, 40ml
403040 Mixing Cup, 350ml

for REPAIRLUX®

Suitable for multiple uses, e.qg. for practical
dosing and for mixing Polyester Filling Lacquer.
Also suitable as a container for NC thinning.

OrderCode  Product Description
641220 Mixing Spatula

Tomix Polyester Filling Lacquer with hardener.
Packaging unit: 20 pcs.

OrderCode  Product Description
429001 Squirrel Hair Brush No. 1
429002 Squirrel Hair Brush No. 2
429003 Squirrel Hair Brush No. 3
429004 Squirrel Hair Brush No. 4
429005 Squirrel Hair Brush No. 5
429006 Squirrel Hair Brush No. 6
429123 Assortment of 3 (No. 1-3)

For the fine touch-up by brush, an economical alternative to the Red Marten Brush.

Order Code  Product Description
399100 Spray Can Handle

The Spray Can Handle as an attachment to

aerosol cans allowing convenient permanent
spraying.

3.EB3212

4.EB3228

5.EB3243

SPATULA

OrderCode  Product Description
162001 Spatula

To mix Rex-Lith with hardener and to apply
AQUA Wood Filler.

MAGNIFYING GLASS

OrderCode  Product Description
434000 Magnifying Glass

For the improved evaluation of both damage
substrate and damage edges. To identify fine
grain patterns.

RED MARTEN BRUSH

430004
/ 430005

OrderCode  Product Description
430001 Red Marten Brush No. 1
430002 Red Marten Brush No. 2

Red Marten Brush No. 3
Red Marten Brush No. 4
Red Marten Brush No. 5
430006 Red Marten Brush No. 6
430123 Assortment of 3 (No. 1-3)

‘“f‘&% 430003

Meets highest demands when retouching with Touch-Up Dye, Colour Touch-Up and the Touch-Up

Paint Box.

SPARETIPS FOR PEN SYSTEMS

1. EB2200

2.EB2275

Order Code

1.EB3233

2.EB3213

3.EB3212

4.EB3228
5.EB3243

Art-Nr. Produktbezeichnung
1.EB2200-420 Spare Tips - AQUA Colour
Edging Pen, round (10 pcs)
2.EB2275-420 Spare Tips - Graining Pen (10 pcs)
3.EB2910-420 Spare Tips - Brush Pen
Covering/Clear Lacquer (10 pcs)
4.EB2898-420 Spare Tips - PREMIUM Window
Penand PREMIUM Edge Pen
(10 pcs)

3.EB2910

4.EB2898

Product Description

Swirl nozzle, big orifice: For wet varnishing of whole surfaces. Recommended
for Universal Basecoat. Also suitable for Sliding Agent, Anti Stick Agent

and all maintenance products in the spray can.

Swirl nozzle, medium orifice: For wet spraying during repairs. Recommended
for Furniture Lacquer PLUS, PF/PFH Covering Lacquer.

Swirl nozzle, small orifice: For very fine misting. Recommended for Super
High Gloss, Shade Equalizer P or LP, Moisture and Bloom Eliminator PLUS.
Swirl nozzle, white: for AQUA Clear Lacquer

Swirl nozzle-soft spray technology: For Special Repair Lacquer PLUS,

Clear Lacquer PLUS as well Covering Lacquer PF and PFH.



PICOBELLO® PREMIUM REPAIR SET (FOR LACQUERED REAL WOOD/DECOR SURFACES)

Uses

This Repair Setisideal for repairing chips, scratches and other types of cosmetic
damage to items such as furniture, laminate / real wood flooring and kitchen

” worktops. Once cured, the filler is colourfast, weather resistant and will not
ﬁ.f shrink.
Set contents

15x Hard Wax, 1x AQUA Brush Pen Clear Lacquer (Gloss), 1x Battery Melter,
3x Battery (Micro 1.5V AA), 1x Special Filler Applicator, 1x Lint-free Cloth, 1x
illustrated instruction sheet.

PICOBELLO® PREMIUM REPAIR SET (FOR OILED AND WAXED REAL WOOD SURFACES)

Uses
S Repair Set including special oil and AQUA Brush Penn Clear lacquer for sea-
o st T * ling. Especially suitable for oiled and waxed real wood surfaces. For repairing
ﬁf f scratches, small holes, pressure points and edge damage on e.g. parquet and
w0 ¥ ¢ furniture. Recommended for indoor use.
‘Q\ Set contents
L 15x Hard Wax, 1x AQUA Brush Pen Clear Lacquer (Gloss), 1x Battery Melter,
3x Battery (Micro 1.5 V AA), 1x Premium Special Oil (10ml), 1 Special Filler

Applicator, 2x Sanding Paper (Grain 150 and 240), Tx Lint-free Cloth, 1xillustrated
instruction sheet.

PICOBELLO® PREMIUM REPAIR SET (FOR WALL AND FLOORTILES)

Uses

Repair Setincluding AQUA Brush Penn Clear lacquer for sealing, for the sus-
tainable repair of damage such as small flakes and drill holes in wall and floor
tiles. Recommended for indoor use.

Set contents

11x Ceramic Filler, 1x AQUA Brush Pen Clear Lacquer (Gloss), 1x Battery Melter,
3x Battery (Micro 1.5V AA), 1x Special Filler Applicator, 1x Lint-free Cloth, 1x
illustrated instruction sheet.

START A SERVICE OFFENSIVE!

Order Code Product Description
661403 PREMIUM Repair Set

This set is recommended by the Association of the German
Parquet Industry.

Order Code Product Description
(61412 PREMIUM Repair Set

verband der deutschen parketindustie I e

This set is recommended by the Association of the German
Parquet Industry..

Order Code Product Description
(61457 PREMIUM Repair Set

ducts.

PICOBELLO® MEDIUM REPAIR-SET (FOR WOOD/DECOR SURFACES)

S

Uses

For repairing scratches, small holes, pressure points and edge damage. Can be
used on real wood and decorative surfaces such as parquet, laminate, interior
doors or furniture, kitchen fronts as well as cork and viny! (design floors). Re-
commended forindoor use.

Set contents
11x Hard Wax, 1x Battery Melter, 3x Battery (Micro 1.5 V AA), 1x Spatula,
1x Sanding Pad (coarse), 1x Lint-free Cloth, Txillustrated instruction sheet.

PICOBELLO® MINI REPAIR SET (FOR LACQUERED REAL WOOD/DECOR SURFACES)

Uses

This Repair Set isideal for repairing chips, scratches and other types of cosmetic
damage to items such as furniture, laminate / real wood flooring and kitchen
worktops. Recommended for indoor use.

Set contents
4x Hard Wax (in different assortment), 1 Mini Melter, 3x Battery (Micro 1.5V AA), 1x
Spatula, 2x Sanding Pad (coarse), 1x Lint-free Cloth, xillustrated instruction sheet.

PICOBELLO® MINI REPAIR SET (FOR WALL AND FLOORTILES)

Uses
Mini Repair Set for the sustainable repair of damage such as small flakes and
drill holes in wall and floor tiles. Recommended for indoor use.

Set contents

5x Ceramic Filler (in unterschiedlicher Sortierung), 1x Battery Melter, 3x Battery
(Micro 1.5V AA), 1x Spatula, 1x Sanding Pad (coarse), 1x Lint-free Cloth, 1x
illustrated instruction sheet.

Our webshop for the enduser provides afirst overview of our range. At www.
picobello-shop.eu you will find tips, tricks and many interesting examples
about surfaces, types of damages and the correct use of the picobello® pro

Please feel free to contact us: sales@heinrich-koenig.de

With our enduser brand picobello®, we offer interesting and perfected ideas
and products for industry, trade and handicraft. Products and ideas helping
you to achieve service improvement and to reduce complaint costs! The ser-
vice products ranging from small repair sets, touch-up pens and waxes to
maintenance and cleaning products can be supplied along with your custo-
mers’ consignments or used as display products at POS or as give-aways.

Order Code

Product Description
661404 MEDIUM Repair Set

Verband der deutschen parkettinustrie I e

This set is recommended by the Association of the German
Parquet Industry.

Order Code Product Description

661611 MINI Repair Set, Light

661612 MINI Repair Set, Medium

661613 MINI Repair Set, Dark

Order Code Product Description

661650 MINI Repair Set, Terracotta
661651 MINI Repair Set, Black/White/Grey



PICOBELLO® REPAIR SET 2IN1

Uses

For the quick repairof minor scratches and abrasions. The colours can be
intermixed and are suitable to be over painted. For surfaces that are not subject
to severe use. Recommended for indoor use.

Characteristics
The waxin the rotating case impresses with its high opacity, it s overcoatable and
can easily be sealed. Available in five different colour sets.

PICOBELLO® HIGH GLOSS FURNITURE POLISH SET (FOR HIGH GLOSS SURFACES)

Uses
For cleaning and maintaining high-gloss surfaces. Protects the surface and
creates a brilliant high gloss again.

Set contents
1x High-Gloss Polish 100ml, 2x Cotton Cloth, 1x Felt Pad, 1x Micro Sanding Paper
(grit 6.000/8.000/12.000), Txillustrated instruction sheet.

PICOBELLO® WORKTOP MAINTENANCE

Uses
For the maintenance of melamine resin coated work-tops and tables (for high gloss

worktops only suitable to a limited extent). Removes optically typical traces of use
E (bright or matt abrasions). Freshens up and protects the surface.
iyt

Characteristics
Contains special waxes. Silicone-free. Makes cleaning easier. Brings back the
original character to the treated area.
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PICOBELLO® REPAIR SET SANITARY CERAMIC

Uses
For the repair of minor chips, impact damage or small holes in ceramic surfaces
in the sanitary sector like washbasins, bathtubs and WCs. Cures in seconds.

Set contents

1 CeramicFiller (white), 1 Polishing Paste, 1 Wooden Spatula, 4x Clear Film Strips,
3x Sandpaper, 1x Cotton Cloth, 1x Mini LED Light, 2x Cannulas, Txillustrated
instruction sheet.

PICOBELLO® REPAIR SET NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL STONE

Uses
The optimal set for a permanent repair of cosmetic damage for polished natural
i and artificial stone in the interior area.

p Set contents

1x Natural/Artificial Stone Filler (transparent), 1x Polishing Paste, 2x Cannula,
1x Wooden Spatula, 1x Scalpel, 4x Clear Film Strips, 1x Micro Sanding Paper, 1x
Cotton Cloth, 1x Mini LED Light, 1xillustrated instruction sheet.

Order Code
G13130
613131
613132
613133
613134

Set Contents 3x Repair-Sticks, 1x Spatula, 1x Lint-free cloth

Order Code
650360

Order Code
G32400-245

Order Code
G41060

Order Code
640360

Product Description

Repair Set 2in1, light

Repair Set 2in1, medium

Repair Set 2inT, dark

Repair Set 2in1, reddish

Repair Set 2in1, black/white/grey

Product Description
High Gloss Furniture Polish Set

Product Description
Worktop Maintenance, 400 ml

Product Description
Repair Set Sanitary Ceramic

Product Description
Repair Set Natural and Artificial Stone

PICOBELLO® AQUA BRUSH PEN CLEAR LACQUER

Uses

Water-based Clear Lacquer Brush Pen as sealing pen and sheen leveling. For a
selective sealing and sheen level adjustment of repaired areas as well as for re-
moving fine scratches and abrasions on lacquered surfaces.

Characteristics
Water-based Clear Lacquer Brush Pen. Available in three sheen levels.

PICOBELLO® LACQUER LINER PLUS

Uses

For fine retouching of imperfections such as fine scratches on the surface, on
corners, edges or grooves. And for targeted colouring of closed surfaces in wood,
plasticand metal.

» Characteristics
Acrylic-based pigmented covering lacquer. Fine, thin tip for targeted work. Fast
drying. High coverage. Good lightfastness and weather resistance.

PICOBELLO® FURNITURE CLEANER

Uses
f. For thorough cleaning of varnished surfaces in interior areas. Removes greasy
films, scuff marks from shoes, stickers, wax, nicotine coatings as well as pencil
el marks and ballpoint pen ink stains.
it Characteristics

In the pump spray bottle with childproof cap.

PICOBELLO® FURNITURE REFRESHER

Uses
f— For the gentle removal of slight water and alcohol stains and to freshen up
greyed nitrocellulose lacquer surfaces in interior areas.

d Characteristics

..... In the pump spray bottle with childproof cap.

Uses
For everyday cleaning of all plastic and lacquered furniture surfaces, effortlessly
removes light to heavy soiling.

Characteristics
In the pump spray bottle with childproof cap.

PICOBELLO® PLASTIC CLEANER

Uses

The cleaner for plastic surfaces: Removes the most stubborn dirt such as label
adhesive, traces of grease, fingerprints, discolouration, signs of weathering,
cleans without leaving streaks and airs off in seconds.

Characteristics
In the pump spray bottle with childproof cap.

Order Code
GA268......

Product Description
AQUA Brush Pen Clear Lacquer

Verfiigbare Glanzgrade:
910000 Deep Matt
810000 Matt

510000 Gloss

OPTIMALAS A

CUSTOMER CARE
SERVICE PRODUCT*

Order Code Product Description

G24590... Lacquer Liner PLUS
*You can get advice and information
on purchase quantities from our sales
team

Order Code Product Description

654200-663 Furniture Cleaner,, 250 ml

Order Code Product Description

(54301-663 Intensive Cleaner,, 250 ml

Order Code Product Description

G51600-663 Eco Cleaner, 250 ml

Order Code Product Description

650601-663 Plastic Cleaner, 250 ml



Making the most of Konig Repair Products: To ensure a repair is carried out to the highest
possible standard it is essential to apply the correct repair techniques. These skills are
vital if you are going to use the Kdnig product range to its potential. That is why Konig
offers a range of hands-on training courses in which both theoretical and practical
aspects on how to carry out successful repairs are explained. The training courses are
tailored to the requirements of specific markets such as Furniture, Windows, Flooring,

Granite/Marble etc. to ensure customers will get the skills they actually require.

Konig products are used in many different areas such as production, inspection, delivery,
after sales and by endusers to repair cosmetic damage. They have been proven to reduce

costs, save time and avoid customer complaints.

We offer training courses in many countries via our foreign agencies. Should you be

interested in attending a training course, please give us a ring or contact directly the

3 ' : s Y, : s :
agency in charge of the relevant country. il 3 s R e B A SR s ¥ SR
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WHERE COLOUR
COMES INTO PLAY

OVERVIEW OF COLOURS AND COLOUR SERIES

Your contact at Heinrich Konig office: Phone +49.6101.53 60 0, sales@heinrich-koenig.de
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STANDARD COLOURS AND PRE-ASSORTED SETS

Wood Standards

0103 Cherrywood

0104 Red Cherrywood
0105 Light Elm

0106 Dark Elm*

0109 Light Walnut *
0110 Medium Walnut *
0111 Dark Walnut

0112 Walnut Brown *
0113 Light Mahogany *
0114 Dark Mahogany *
0117 Medium Cherrywood *
0118 Light Pearwood *
0119 Medium Pearwood*
0120 Dark Pearwood
0121 Light Macore *
0122 Dark Macore *
0126 Limba *

0138 Teak *

0139 Dark Rosewood
0140 Natural Oak

0141 Light Oak*

0142 Medium Oak *
0143 Dark Oak *

0144 Brown

0154 Medium Beech *
0155 Beech Decor

0156 Light Beech

0157 Mud Oak *

0158 Dark Beech

0159 Beech/Larch *
0160 Medium Alder *
0161 Medium Alder Decor
0162 Dark Alder Honey
0163 Brown Mahogany
0164 Antique Walnut*
0165 Light Rosewood*
0166 Wenge *

0176 Light Maple *
0178 Natural Maple *
0179 Medium Maple Red *
0201 Birch*

0202 Sprice/Fir*

0203 Pine

0206 Medium Pine
0207 Natural Pine Sap
0208 Natural Pine-Heart
0211 Sen Ash*

0301 Green Oak

0302 Brown Oak *

0303 Rustic Oak*

Our Standard Wood Shades are available in the following products: Quick Filler 130, Soft Wax 140, Hard Wax 141, Hard Wax PLUS 143, Hard Wax Matt 147, Felt Touch-Up Dye Pen 210,
Touch-Up Dye 220, Colour Touch-Up 240, PREMIUM Edge Pen 243, Brush Pen Covering Lacquer 288, LP Shade Equalizer 328, PFH Acrylic Semi-Covering Lacquer 373 (Note to 373: if stock
isempty then to be ordered asa special colour). The colours marked with an asterisk are availablein DUO ROYALE 131. The new Vintage Colours 0180 - 0185 (see below section transparent
shades) only available in Soft Wax and Hard Wax.

Series 710 - Wood shades

9003 0178 (0156 | 0162 0117 0119 0303 0164

Availablein: 288710 Brush Pen® Covering Lacquer, 240710 Colour Touch-Up, 243710 PREMIUM Edge Pen

Series 712 - Light wood shades
0900 0176 0178 = 0203

0208 0160 0159

Availablein: 140712 Soft Wax 10x 8cm, 141712 Hard Wax 10x 8cm

Series 713 - Light wood shades - Quick Filler

=
018 008 | 0156

0901 1013 9002

Availablein: 130713 Quick Filler, 10x 8cm

Series 714 - Wood shades - Quick Filler

9010 0178 0141 0159 0119 0142 0121 0166 9005

Availablein: 130714 Quick Filler 10x 8cm

Series 715 - Wood shades

Availablein: 210715 Felt Touch-Up Dye Pen, 220715 Touch-Up Dye Pen

Series 720/780 - Wood shades

9010 0900 0178 0203 Eﬁ_@.&; (VANES m 0158 0141
i | o | ow | om | oo | ow | ow

140720 Soft Wax 20x 4cm 141720 Hard Wax 20x 4cm 143720 Hard Wax PLUS 20x 4cm
140780 Soft Wax 20x 8cm 141780 Hard Wax 20x 8cm 143780 Hard Wax PLUS 20x 8cm

Available in:

Series 771 - Hard Wax Matt

9010 0178 0203 0208 0141 = . 0159 0103 0104
0119 0109 0142 0144 0111 0112 0139 0164

Availablein: 147771 Hard Wax Matt, 20x 4cm

Series 772 - Duo Royale

9010 0176

Availablein: 131772 Duo Royale, 10x 4cm

Series 730 - Wood shades

0900 9010 0176 0178

0103 0118 0104 0119 0120 0121 0165 0144 0138

Availablein: 140730 Soft Wax40x4cm 141730 Hard Wax 40x 4cm 143730 Hard Wax PLUS 40x 4cm

STANDARD COLOURS AND PRE-ASSORTED COLOUR SETS

Our Standard RAL Shades are available in the following products: Quick Filler 130, Soft Wax 140, Hard Wax 141, Hard Wax PLUS 143; Hard Wax Matt 147; Colour Touch-Up 240, PREMIUM
Edge Pen 243, Brush Pen Covering Lacquer 288 and PF Covering Lacquer 372. RAL 9005 also in Touch-Up Dye Pen 210, Touch-Up Dye 220, Brush Pen Glaze 278, LP Shade Equalizer 328. The
Primary Colours (915,917,918, 919) are available in the following products: Soft Wax 140, Hard Wax 141, Hard Wax PLUS 143, Hard Wax Matt 147 as well as in Colour Touch-Up 240, Brush
Pen Covering Lacquer 288. The Transparent Shades 900, 901 and 902 are available in Soft Wax, Hard Wax and Hard Wax PLUS. The shades 901 and 902 are also available in Quick Filler.

Series 670 - Window colours wood shades

115493 176810 182710 157110 176710 182610 177010 177210 002984 065790
COMEVEXURT VA RENSTB0/6I680 Ren. 2178.001-167 | Ren.2178.007-167 | Ren.3152.009-167 | Ren.2065.021-167 | Ren.2097.013-167 | Ren.2052.089-167 | Ren.8518.05-167 | Ren.8875.05-167

Availablein: 143670 Hard Wax PLUS, 20x 8cm

Series 671 - Window colours solid shades
9010 003805

124600 093494 062290 129204 118596 6005 013187
Ren. 9152.05-168 Ren.7039.05-167 | Ren.7012.05-167 | Ren.7016.05-167 |SSREASZISSI05SI6Z | Ren.7015.05-083 | Ren.5150.05-167 | Ren.6005.05-167 | Ren.6125.05-167

Availablein: 143671 Hard Wax PLUS, 20x 8cm

Series 750 - RAL White - grey shades

9003 9010 9016 9001 9002 1013 7035 7038

7016

140750 Soft Wax 10x 8cm
240750 Colour Touch-Up

141750 Hard Wax 10x 8cm
243750 PREMIUM Edge Pen

143750 Hard Wax PLUS 10x 8cm
288750 Brush Pen Covering Lacquer

Available in:

Series 112 - Graining Pen - Wood shades

0001 0002 0003 0004 0005 0006 0007

Wooas |1]// | " "o0as ||| | FIRGTS
Light Nature Alder Cherrywood Nature Oak Rustic Oak Beech Reddish Brown Greeni: I Mahogany i bk

Availablein: 205112 Graining Pen

Series 113 - Graining Pen - Light wood shades

0001 0002 0003 0011 0012 0013 0014 0015 0016 0017
Light Nature Alder Cherrywood Birch Light Alder Ash Medium Pine Light Walnut Medium Beech Light Beech

Availablein: 205113 Graining Pen

Series 770 - Effect Wax
Coomes | 00 001469 | 014610
014611 014612 014613 014614 014615 014616 014617 014618 014619 014620

Availablein: 146770 Effect Wax, 20x 4cm

Series 775 - Ceramic Filler®

001492 001493 001495 001496 001497 001499 014910
014913 014914 014915 014916 014917 014918 014919 014920

Availablein: 149775 Ceramic Filler®, 20x 4cm

A155 - AQUA Wood Filler
9003 9016 0178 0141

0302 0113 01 7016

Availablein:  A15500....- 054 100ml single tubes

0161 0103 0091

250 - Touch-Up Paint Box

Availablein:  250101....- 132 Replacement chip (all 12 colours are available)

250000 - 130 Touch-Up Paint Box (box contains all 12 colours)

RAL Standards

Oyster White RAL1013
Saffron Yellow RAL1017
Melon Yellow RAL 1028
Flame Red RAL 3000
Purple Red RAL3004
TrafficRed RAL 3020
Ultramarine blue RAL 5002
Sapphire Blue RAL 5003
Pigeon Blue RAL 5014
Moss Green RAL 6005
Anthracite Grey RAL7016
*Blue Grey RAL7031

* Light Grey RAL7035
Agate Grey RAL7038
*Window Grey RAL 7040
Cream White RAL9001
Grey White RAL 9002
*Signal White RAL 9003
* Jet Black RAL 9005

* Pure White RAL9010
*Traffic White RAL9016

Basic Shades

Yellow 0915
Red 0917
Green 0918
Blue 0919

Transparent Shades

*Transparent 0900
Transparent Yellow 0901
Transparent Honey 0902

New Colours

0Oak Sand Grey 0180

Oak Beige Grey (dark) 0181
Teak Vintage 0182

0Oak Vintage Grey 0183
Oak Quartz Grey 0184
Nutbrown Tobacco 0185
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FORTHE PROFESSIONAL CLEANING OF MATT AND SUPER-MATT FOIL-COATED

SURFACES AND PLASTICWINDOW PROFILES

Extremely thorough, extremely gentle and recommended by leading foil manufacturers: For cleaning foil-coated surfaces, we introduce the AQUA
Soft-Cleaner from Kénig. Thanks to its special formula, it shows its full capabilities especially on matt and supermatt foils (such as Skai®mattex or
RENOLIT PX Matt) without changing the gloss level of the surface. The AQUA Soft-Cleaner also reliably cleans plastic window profiles (PVC white
and colored) and painted, non-absorbent surfaces. In addition to marking lines, labels, adhesive residue and residues from protective films, the cleaner
also effortlessly removes bitumen and butyl, foreign body abrasion (e.q. rubber) as well as emission deposits and construction dirt. And that, of course, both

indoors and outdoors.
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AQUA
SOFT-CLEANER
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Heinrich Kdnig GmbH & Co. KG

v/ CLEANS HIGHLY EFFECTIVELY

v/ MAINTAINS THE GLOSS LEVEL

v/ AIRS OFF SLOWLY

v/ NON-DISSOLVING WATER-BASED EMULSION
v/ MAINTAINS THE SURFACE

v/ ANTISTATIC

v/ PERFECT FOR INDUSTRIAL USE

AQUA SOFT-CLEANER | A54200

AVAILABLE CONTAINER SIZES:
« 150ml  PET-Bottle Art.-Nr.: A54200-605
< 1L PET-Bottle Art.-Nr.: A54200-616

An der Rosenhelle 5 | D-61138 Niederdorfelden | FON +49 (0) 6101.53600 | FAX+49 (0) 6101. 53 60 99 | sales@heinrich-koenig.de | www.heinrich-koenig.com




